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CCYTL- Meet 5A Marietta HS - 4/2/2016

Marietta HS

Results
Girls 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 3225 Fraser, Anais 6 Peak Perform 8.81 9.76 1
2 2721 Reed, Malaya 6 All Out 9.50 9.86 1
3 3444 Cason, Kennedy 6 UC Eagles Tr 10.11 2
4 3292 Lee, Amari 6 Phenom Track 10.17 3
5 3243 Mallenbranche, Kay 6 Peak Perform 9.47 10.19 1
6 3256 Roulhac, Alexandri 6 Peak Perform 10.38 2
7 2954 Johnson, Layla 6 E-1 Track Cl 10.72 10.49 1
8 3443 Bynum, Makayla 6 UC Eagles Tr 10.55 3
9 3181 Thomas, Bailee 6 Marietta Tra 11.07 3
10 2805 Goolsby, Skye 6 Cobb Pal 11.08 3
11 3210 Brown, McKenzie 6 Peak Perform 9.86 11.24 1
12 2983 Jones, Joselyn 6 East Track 10.94 11.35 1
13 3451 Hill, Chakira 5 UC Eagles Tr 11.56 3
14 3137 Albano, Alaina 6 Marietta Tra 11.81 12.26 1
15 2725 Summers, Hayden 5 All Out 12.45 12.80 2
16 2869 Baker, Hannah 4 Date Eagles 13.90 2
17 2918 Norwood, Zuri 4 Date Eagles 18.51 2
18 2982 Godfrey, Lily 4 East Track 14.87 18.72 2
Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3433 Spratt, Demme 7 The Heat Tra 9.16 3
2 2724 Summers, Aaliyah 8 All Out 9.17 3
3 3217 Curry, Camden 7 Peak Perform 9.22 1
4 3478 Smith, Jniyyahh 8 UC Eagles Tr 9.30 2
5 3212 Broyles, Noelle 8 Peak Perform 9.41 4
6 3370 Roberts, Jaylia 8 Sandy Spring 9.56 4
7 3474 Schaeffer, Brielle 8 UC Eagles Tr 10.69 9.58 1
8 3120 Lovelace, Mina 7 Hiram Hornet 9.65 2
9 3209 Brown, Londyn 7 Peak Perform 9.85 4
10 3233 Haynes, Aaliyah 7 Peak Perform 9.86 2
11 3452 Hill, Chaniya 8 UC Eagles Tr 9.98 3
12 2704 Jones, Caliyah 7 5th Dimension TC 9.99 5
13 3353 Milliner, Nya 7 Sandy Spring 10.14 4
14 3169 Palanco, Aloni 8 Marietta Tra 10.20 3
15 3159 Laidlaw, Nyjah 7 Marietta Tra 11.11 10.23 1
16 3257 Simmons, Kiyah 8 Peak Perform 10.54 5
17 3214 Clarke, Courtney 8 Peak Perform 10.57 3
18 3223 Floyd, Amani 7 Peak Perform 8.69 10.69 1
19 3468 Reynolds, Taraji 7 UC Eagles Tr 10.98 4
20 3114 Johnson, Hope 8 Hiram Hornet 11.13 3
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 3288 Johnson, Diamond 10 Phenom Track 8.18 3
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3 3180 Tate, Akeela 11 Marietta Tra 14.55 14.89 1
4 2938 Battle, Jayla 11 E-1 Track C1l 15.37 14.99 2
5 3253 Rayford, Eryn 11 Peak Perform 14.90 15.06 1
6 2953 Johnson, Ariel 11 E-1 Track Cl 15.44 15.09 2
7 3298 Murdough, Kyerra 12 Phenom Track 15.11 5
8 3234 Howard, Saneah 11 Peak Perform 15.18 15.16 1
9 3275 Boatwright, Trezha 12 Phenom Track 15.27 3
10 3121 Maina, Alma 12 Hiram Hornet 16.60 3
11 2975 Atiba, Wunmi 12 East Track 16.51 16.69 2
12 2839 Pinkard, Milan 12 Cobb Pal 16.87 4
13 3355 Moran, Anaya 12 Sandy Spring 16.89 5
14 3270 Williams, LaTamyra 11 Peak Perform 17.28 5
15 3384 Burton, Younger 12 Southeast St 17.28 17.74 2
16 3264 Williams, Chandler 11 Peak Perform 18.24 3
17 3389 Hunter, Angelica 12 Southeast St 20.01 18.57 2
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3192 wWilliams, Anisa 13 Marietta Tra 13.46 13.47 1
2 2819 Lee, Kalaya 13 Cobb Pal 13.20 13.56 1
3 2732 Boone, Eryn 14 Atlanta Ligh 13.06 13.68 1
4 2759 Ndakpawa, Martha 14 Atlanta Ligh 12.78 13.75 1
5 3346 Lampkin, Jayla 14 Sandy Spring 13.89 5
6 2972 Williams, Taviana 14 E-1 Track Cl 13.58 13.91 1
7 2820 Lee, Kamiya 13 Cobb Pal 13.30 13.96 1
8 3248 Mathis, Zyan 13 Peak Perform 13.75 14.00 2
9 3228 Green, Cyan 14 Peak Perform 14.08 14.15 2
10 2746 Green, Kendall 14 Atlanta Ligh 13.55 14.21 1
11 2797 Davenport, Shyelle 13 Cobb Pal 13.74 14.26 2
12 3115 Johnson, Kyla 14 Hiram Hornet 14.27 5
13 3429 Reese, Vashti 13 The Heat Tra 13.76 14.29 2
14 3258 Trimble, Kassidy 13 Peak Perform 14.17 14.45 2
15 3367 Rayford, Aysia 13 Sandy Spring 13.88 14.46 2
16 2729 Blackman, Kiala 13 Atlanta Ligh 14.00 14.47 2
17 3171 Reddick, lauren 13 Marietta Tra 14.51 14.63 3
18 3349 Marble, D'Kota 14 Sandy Spring 14.87 6
19 2914 Moffitt, Jada 14 Date Eagles 14.95 4
20 3416 Horton, Skylar 14 The Heat Tra 14.37 15.14 2
21 2793 Cotton, Brianna 14 Cobb Pal 15.36 4
22 3195 Adams, Kaylah 14 Peak Perform 15.68 15.44 3
23 3154 Hollins, Malia 13 Marietta Tra 15.77 15.57 3
24 3379 Warner, Leriq 14 Sandy Spring 15.63 5
25 2969 Terry, Leah 14 E-1 Track Cl 16.05 16.03 3
26 3396 Weddington, Kayla 13 Southeast St 16.44 16.18 3
27 2899 Ijere, Kianaleigh 14 Date Eagles 16.94 6
28 3414 Holley, Breona 13 The Heat Tra 18.50 17.91 3
29 3477 Smith, Jerre 14 UC Eagles Tr 18.27 4
Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2768 Smith, Chanta 16 Atlanta Ligh 12.78 13.79
2 2751 Johnson, Asia 15 Atlanta Ligh 13.34 14.41
3 2814 Jackson, Caprijah 16 Cobb Pal 16.88
Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points



1 3394 Newton, Avani 8 Southeast St 35.00 35.31 1
2 2871 Balfour, Trinity 8 Date Eagles 36.10 2
3 3009 Louie, Lenai 8 Full Tilt Tr 37.29 2
4 3312 Anderson, Calen 8 Rolling Thun 34.00 37.75 1
5 3101 Arnold, Samiya 8 Hiram Hornet 39.18 3
6 2948 Golatt, Zhon 8 E-1 Track Cl1 16.00 39.95 1
7 3329 Dingle, London 8 Sandy Spring 40.04 3
8 2748 Henderson, Sasha 7 Atlanta Ligh 33.22 40.43 1
9 2885 Fraser, Zariyah 8 Date Eagles 40.69 2
10 2960 Moore, Faith 7 E-1 Track Cl 47.97 41.69 1
11 3140 Boestfleisch, Grac 8 Marietta Tra 42.40 42.86 1
12 3022 Simmons, Saniya 7 Full Tilt Tr 43.98 2
13 2924 Sears, Kennedy 7 Date Eagles 45.36 2
Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3226 Fraser, Anaya 9 Peak Perform 29.77 29.22 1
2 2950 Hodge, Adaejah 10 E-1 Track Cl 30.39 29.45 1
3 2909 Lewis, Nijah 10 Date Eagles 31.50 31.57 1
4 3438 Ware, Jai-Lyn 9 The Heat Tra 32.74 32.69 1
5 3401 Crane, Gabrielle 9 The Heat Tra 32.99 32.77 2
6 3185 Thompson, Kennedy 9 Marietta Tra 33.76 32.78 2
7 2973 Williams, Yasmine 10 E-1 Track Cl1 32.29 33.59 1
8 3208 Brown, Dominique 10 Peak Perform 32.65 33.79 1
9 2795 Curtis, Nadia 10 Cobb Pal 35.79 3
10 2873 Billingsley, Angel 10 Date Eagles 36.38 4
11 3456 Kelley, Mikayla 9 UC Eagles Tr 36.66 3
12 2863 West, Kennedi 9 Cobb Pal 37.15 2
13 2803 Goins, A'Khloe 10 Cobb Pal 37.27 4
14 3362 Poole, Aniya 9 Sandy Spring 37.46 4
15 2826 McMillain, Kayla 9 Cobb Pal 37.59 4
16 2901 Jama, Najma 10 Date Eagles 37.74 2
17 3354 Moran, Alanna 9 Sandy Spring 39.22 3
18 3177 Smith, Jalia 10 Marietta Tra 43.45 40.65 2
19 2780 Brooker, Sade 9 Cobb Pal 40.87 3
20 3341 Johnson, Hailey 10 Sandy Spring 41.92 3
21 2854 Stella, Alyissa 9 Cobb Pal 42.73 4
22 2855 Stella, Briana 10 Cobb Pal 46.44 3
23 3003 Gremillion, Russha 10 Full Tilt Tr 50.67 3
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2941 Campbell, Morgan 11 E-1 Track Cl 27.94 28.12 1
2 2895 Harvey, Allana 12 Date Eagles 30.07 3
3 2967 Sangster, Jaydah 11 E-1 Track Cl 31.34 30.34 2
4 3180 Tate, Akeela 11 Marietta Tra 31.41 30.80 2
5 3427 Odom, Laila 11 The Heat Tra 30.80 31.06 1
6 2958 Moore, Ariel 11 E-1 Track Cl 32.45 31.42 2
7 3253 Rayford, Eryn 11 Peak Perform 31.97 31.53 2
8 3189 Trumble, Madalo 11 Marietta Tra 31.23 31.54 1
9 3234 Howard, Saneah 11 pPeak Perform 32.21 31.57 2
10 2825 McCrimon, Shamira 12 Cobb Pal 31.05 31.63 1
11 3386 Hines, Cynia 11 Southeast St 32.54 31.88 2
12 2953 Johnson, Ariel 11 E-1 Track Cl 34.79 32.98 3
13 3202 Benn, Sydney 12 Peak Perform 33.56 32.98 2
14 3199 Bacon, Alexandria 11 pPeak Perform 33.06 4



15 3365 Ransom, Ameerah 12 Sandy Spring 33.20 3
16 2839 Pinkard, Milan 12 Cobb Pal 33.32 5
17 3249 McDaniel, Deriah 11 peak Perform 34.26 33.94 3
18 3198 Alexander, Amaya 12 Peak Perform 35.81 5
19 2968 Smith, Bria 11 E-1 Track Cl 36.40 4
20 3121 Maina, Alma 12 Hiram Hornet 37.07 4
21 3355 Moran, Anaya 12 Sandy Spring 37.33 5
22 3270 Williams, LaTamyra 11 Peak Perform 38.56 3
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2761 Richardson, Ameah 13 Atlanta Ligh 27.56 28.49 1
2 3248 Mathis, Zyan 13 Peak Perform 28.59 28.58 2
3 2823 Marshall-Douglin, 13 Cobb Pal 27.50 28.78 1
4 3165 Morris, Kennedy 13 Marietta Tra 28.09 28.95 2
5 3429 Reese, Vashti 13 The Heat Tra 29.74 29.15 2
6 2746 Green, Kendall 14 Atlanta Ligh 27.35 29.33 1
7 3346 Lampkin, Jayla 14 Sandy Spring 29.34 5
8 2732 Boone, Eryn 14 Atlanta Ligh 27.15 29.40 1
9 3258 Trimble, Kassidy 13 Peak Perform 31.40 29.74 3
10 3367 Rayford, Aysia 13 Sandy Spring 29.11 29.92 2
11 2994 Sogbesan, Kemi 13 East Track 31.98 29.94 3
12 2729 Blackman, Kiala 13 Atlanta Ligh 28.00 29.97 2
13 3416 Horton, Skylar 14 The Heat Tra 30.77 30.66 3
14 3349 Marble, D'Kota 14 Sandy Spring 31.20 6
15 3398 Williams, Aliyah 14 Southeast St 29.00 31.33 2
16 3171 Reddick, lauren 13 Marietta Tra 30.97 31.42 3
17 2963 Newton, Tommi 13 E-1 Track Cl 34.49 31.63 4
18 2914 Moffitt, Jada 14 Date Eagles 32.33 4
19 3195 Adams, Kaylah 14 Peak Perform 33.32 32.39 3
20 3154 Hollins, Malia 13 Marietta Tra 32.88 32.47 3
21 2776 Blair, Aniyah 14 Cobb Pal 32.81 6
22 3436 Streeter, Ashley 13 The Heat Tra 35.20 33.38 4
23 3396 Weddington, Kayla 13 Southeast St 33.86 6
24 2969 Terry, Leah 14 E-1 Track Cl 34.21 34.10 4
25 3379 Warner, Leriq 14 Sandy Spring 34.15 5
26 3418 Jones, Aneisa 14 The Heat Tra 46.89 5
Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2768 Smith, Chanta 16 Atlanta Ligh 25.34 28.44 1
2 2751 Johnson, Asia 15 Atlanta Ligh 29.23 29.54 1
3 3250 Owens, Sade 15 Peak Perform 32.12 32.93 1
4 2814 Jackson, Caprijah 16 Cobb Pal 38.30 2
Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2891 Grant, Tyler 8 Date Eagles 1:26.71 2
2 2948 Golatt, Zhon 8 E-1 Track Cl 1:25.69 1:29.29 1
3 3329 Dingle, London 8 Sandy Spring 1:30.00 1:32.69 1
4 2885 Fraser, Zariyah 8 Date Eagles 1:33.03 2
5 2887 Gaines, Penelope 7 Date Eagles 1:34.08 2
6 3353 Milliner, Nya 7 Sandy Spring 1:36.48 2
7 3140 Boestfleisch, Grac 8 Marietta Tra 1:35.85 1:37.49 1
8 3435 Stone, Li'Shea (Li 7 The Heat Tra 1:51.00 1:49.34 1



9 3233 Haynes, Aaliyah 7 Peak Perform 2:07.16 2

Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3438 Ware, Jai-Lyn 9 The Heat Tra 1:18.00 1:17.82 1
2 3356 Munson, Sydney 9 Sandy Spring 1:15.20 1:18.19 1
3 2860 Turner, Ashlyn 10 Cobb Pal 1:19.06 3
4 3208 Brown, Dominique 10 Peak Perform 1:18.00 1:20.38 1
5 2957 Martin, Mallory 10 E-1 Track Cl 1:19.63 1:20.64 1
6 2965 Ramsey, Jasmine 10 E-1 Track Cl 1:20.12 1:20.76 1
7 2795 Curtis, Nadia 10 Cobb Pal 1:23.99 2
8 2906 Leach, Kennedy 10 Date Eagles 1:25.43 4
9 3354 Moran, Alanna 9 Sandy Spring 1:26.18 4
10 2988 Lopez, Gisele 10 East Track 1:31.38 1:26.78 2
11 2780 Brooker, Sade 9 Cobb Pal 1:27.08 2
12 2984 Jones, Lailah 9 East Track 1:27.68 4
13 3362 Poole, Aniya 9 Sandy Spring 1:28.00 2
14 2901 Jama, Najma 10 Date Eagles 1:28.01 3
15 3116 Jones, Ciara 9 Hiram Hornet 1:26.00 1:28.18 1
16 2863 West, Kennedi 9 Cobb Pal 1:29.01 3
17 3255 Riley, Tiffany 9 Peak Perform 1:31.00 1:31.21 1
18 3351 McCoy, Alexandria 10 Sandy Spring 1:31.84 3
19 2855 Stella, Briana 10 Cobb Pal 1:35.34 4
20 2826 McMillain, Kayla 9 Cobb Pal 1:36.14 3
21 3461 Lewis, Ta'Rae 9 UC Eagles Tr 1:36.99 4
22 2854 Stella, Alyissa 9 Cobb Pal 1:39.38 3

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2941 Campbell, Morgan 11 E-1 Track Cl 1:03.45 1:07.44 1
2 3393 Neal, Kyden 12 Southeast St 1:09.09 1:10.14 1
3 2967 Sangster, Jaydah 11 E-1 Track Cl 1:19.00 1:12.40 2
4 3200 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12 Peak Perform 1:14.00 1:12.43 2
5 3206 Boykin, Mckenna 12 Peak Perform 1:12.00 1:12.53 1
6 3221 Farmer, Shahani 11 Peak Perform 1:13.00 1:14.78 1
7 3189 Trumble, Madalo 11 Marietta Tra 1:12.99 1:14.82 1
8 2895 Harvey, Allana 12 Date Eagles 1:15.10 3
9 3026 Thurston, Jerniyla 11 Full Tilt Tr 1:16.57 3
10 2958 Moore, Ariel 11 E-1 Track Cl 1:13.92 1:16.80 1
11 3202 Benn, Sydney 12 Peak Perform 1:18.00 1:17.77 2
12 3431 Scarangello, Julie 11 The Heat Tra 1:15.00 1:18.45 2
13 3427 Odom, Laila 11 The Heat Tra 1:14.00 1:18.62 1
14 2959 Moore, Elise 11 E-1 Track Cl 1:23.00 1:19.17 2
15 3249 McDaniel, Deriah 11 Peak Perform 1:22.00 1:19.82 2
16 3365 Ransom, Ameerah 12 Sandy Spring 1:21.66 3
17 3199 Bacon, Alexandria 11 Peak Perform 1:23.33 3
18 2968 Smith, Bria 11 E-1 Track Cl 1:31.33 1:23.65 2
19 3373 Souare, Eden 11 Sandy Spring 1:28.64 3
20 3410 Harrison, Harmony 12 The Heat Tra 1:32.00 1:28.70 2
21 3102 Ashley, Karalyna 12 Hiram Hornet 1:30.32 3
22 3198 Alexander, Amaya 12 Peak Perform 1:32.78 3

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 2827 Miller, Mariah 13 Cobb Pal 1:06.00 1:03.98 1



2 3165 Morris, Kennedy 13 Marietta Tra 1:02.36 1:05.72 1
3 2823 Marshall-Douglin, 13 Cobb Pal 1:03.00 1:06.34 1
4 2994 Sogbesan, Kemi 13 East Track 1:10.33 1:06.98 2
5 2937 Adair, Wallis 14 E-1 Track C1l 1:07.87 1:07.37 1
6 3115 Johnson, Kyla 14 Hiram Hornet 1:08.11 3
7 2942 Curtis, Camryn 13 E-1 Track Cl 1:08.52 1:08.56 2
8 3192 wWilliams, Anisa 13 Marietta Tra 1:09.94 3
9 2963 Newton, Tommi 13 E-1 Track C1l 1:10.92 1:11.41 2
10 3388 Holtz, Summer 14 Southeast St 1:05.00 1:11.89 1
11 2894 Harper, Kaylyn 13 Date Eagles 1:12.14 4
12 2769 St. Fleur, Sydney 14 Atlanta Ligh 1:16.00 1:13.35 2
13 2717 Miller, NaTauvea 14 All Out 1:27.00 1:14.78 2
14 3481 Vaughan, Rachel 13 UC Eagles Tr 1:15.52 3
15 3436 Streeter, Ashley 13 The Heat Tra 1:22.00 1:18.45 2
16 2776 Blair, Aniyah 14 Cobb Pal 1:19.22 3
Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3250 Owens, Sade 15 Peak Perform 1:18.00 1:16.89
Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2891 Grant, Tyler 8 Date Eagles 3:19.87
2 3009 Louie, Lenai 8 Full Tilt Tr 3:29.58
3 2887 Gaines, Penelope 7 Date Eagles 3:46.32
4 3022 Simmons, Saniya 7 Full Tilt Tr 4:01.80
Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3116 Jones, Ciara 9 Hiram Hornet 3:32.38 3:19.87
2 2873 Billingsley, Angel 10 Date Eagles 3:26.68
3 2988 Lopez, Gisele 10 East Track 3:35.56 3:27.94
4 3378 Thompson, Cidney 10 Sandy Spring 3:29.77
5 2984 Jones, Lailah 9 East Track 3:31.09
6 3003 Gremillion, Russha 10 Full Tilt Tr 4:48.05
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3221 Farmer, Shahani 11 pPeak Perform 2:48.00 2:50.75
2 3393 Neal, Kyden 12 Southeast St 2:59.99 2:52.23
3 2959 Moore, Elise 11 E-1 Track Cl 3:07.98 2:55.08
4 3431 Scarangello, Julie 11 The Heat Tra 3:01.00 3:00.89
5 3425 Moore, Brighton 11 The Heat Tra 3:04.00 3:02.34
6 3143 Comsudes, Gabriell 11 Marietta Tra 3:01.27 3:02.94
7 2845 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal 3:07.16
8 3206 Boykin, Mckenna 12 Peak Perform 3:07.92
9 3026 Thurston, Jerniyla 11 Full Tilt Tr 3:12.52
10 3162 Martirez-Gay, Alon 11 Marietta Tra 3:11.00 3:17.39
11 3200 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12 Peak Perform 3:05.00 3:20.24
12 2890 Grant, Taya 11 Date Eagles 3:20.72
13 3102 Ashley, Karalyna 12 Hiram Hornet 3:27.63
14 3373 Souare, Eden 11 Sandy Spring 3:34.19
15 2934 Wimberly, Ameena 11 Date Eagles 3:37.79



16 3410 Harrison, Harmony 12 The Heat Tra 3:54.00 3:43.29
Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3191 Wehrenberg, Sierra 14 Marietta Tra 2:34.09 2:34.21
2 2942 Curtis, Camryn 13 E-1 Track Cl 2:38.55 2:36.38
3 3388 Holtz, Summer 14 Southeast St 2:00.39 2:36.47
4 3173 Rydinsky, Hattie-A 13 Marietta Tra 2:36.00 2:42.23
5 3188 Trumble, Eslen 13 Marietta Tra 2:38.97 2:46.20
6 2937 Adair, Wallis 14 E-1 Track C1l 2:42.12 2:54.87
7 2797 Davenport, Shyelle 13 Cobb Pal 2:45.00 2:55.86
8 3160 Logan, Tyler 13 Marietta Tra 2:57.13 3:02.95
9 2769 St. Fleur, Sydney 14 Atlanta Ligh 3:15.00 3:02.97
10 2989 Nace, Erika 13 East Track 3:05.87
11 3481 Vaughan, Rachel 13 UC Eagles Tr 3:12.69
12 3190 Vogt, Laura 13 Marietta Tra 3:13.00 3:12.94
13 2707 Aguirre, Natalie 13 All Out 3:16.73
14 2916 Nijimbere, Gretta 13 Date Eagles 3:23.26
15 2925 Shillingford, Mica 13 Date Eagles 3:47.82
Girls 9-10 1600 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3437 Trask, Nanea 9 The Heat Tra 7:34.00 7:44.92
Girls 11-12 1600 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3143 Comsudes, Gabriell 11 Marietta Tra 6:24.13 6:26.75
2 2890 Grant, Taya 11 Date Eagles 6:45.39
3 2845 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal 6:52.25
4 3425 Moore, Brighton 11 The Heat Tra 6:31.00 7:00.07
5 2934 Wimberly, Ameena 11 Date Eagles 8:04.29
Girls 13-14 1600 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3191 Wehrenberg, Sierra 14 Marietta Tra 5:43.00 5:47.50
2 3173 Rydinsky, Hattie-A 13 Marietta Tra 5:52.00 5:57.51
3 3188 Trumble, Eslen 13 Marietta Tra 6:04.00 6:12.31
4 3160 Logan, Tyler 13 Marietta Tra 6:30.94 6:38.85
5 3190 Vogt, Laura 13 Marietta Tra 6:56.00 6:53.59
6 2989 Nace, Erika 13 East Track 7:03.38
7 2707 Aguirre, Natalie 13 All Out 7:04.87
8 2916 Nijimbere, Gretta 13 Date Eagles 7:51.12
9 2925 shillingford, Mica 13 Date Eagles 8:38.05
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3165 Morris, Kennedy 13 Marietta Tra 18.65 18.18
2 3388 Holtz, Summer 14 Southeast St 19.15
3 3398 williams, Aliyah 14 Southeast St 20.05
4 3416 Horton, Skylar 14 The Heat Tra 20.37



Girls 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Team Seed Finals Points
1 Date Eagles 'A' 1:09.00 1:12.69
1) 2887 Gaines, Penelope 7 2) 2871 Balfour, Trinity 8
3) 2891 Grant, Tyler 8 4) 2885 Fraser, Zariyah 8
2 Peak Performance South 'A' 1:08.00 1:17.75
1) 3233 Haynes, Aaliyah 7 2) 3223 Floyd, Amani 7
3) 3217 Curry, Camden 7 4) 3212 Broyles, Noelle 8

Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 E-1 Track Club 'A' 59.97 1:01.42 1
1) 2950 Hodge, Adaejah 10 2) 2965 Ramsey, Jasmine 10
3) 2957 Martin, Mallory 10 4) 2973 Williams, Yasmine 10
5) 2961 Moore, India 9 6)
2 Peak Performance South 'A' 1:03.00 1:02.43 1
1) 3226 Fraser, Anaya 9 2) 3263 White, Anija 9
3) 3244 Marks, Briana 10 4) 3208 Brown, Dominique 10
3 Cobb Pal 'A' 1:12.00 1:06.83 1
1) 2860 Turner, Ashlyn 10 2) 2826 McMillain, Kayla 9
3) 2795 Curtis, Nadia 10 4) 2780 Brooker, Sade 9
4 Sandy Springs Striders 'A' 1:07.20 2
1) 3354 Moran, Alanna 9 2) 3341 Johnson, Hailey 10
3) 3356 Munson, Sydney 9 4) 3359 Odhiambo, Winfred 10
5) 3362 Poole, Aniya 9 6)
5 Date Eagles 'A' 1:05.00 1:07.32 1
1) 2873 Billingsley, Angelina 10 2) 2906 Leach, Kennedy 10
3) 2901 Jama, Najma 10 4) 2909 Lewis, Nijah 10
6 Peak Performance South 'B' 1:09.32 2
1) 3237 Knighten, Bailee 9 2) 3268 Williams, Jayla 10
3) 3259 Trimble, Kennady 9 4) 3255 Riley, Tiffany 9
7 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 1:11.67 1
1) 3455 Johnson, Mikenzie 10 2) 3461 Lewis, Ta'Rae 9
3) 3458 Kinsler, La'Shay 9 4) 3456 Kelley, Mikayla 9
8 Marietta Track Club 'A’ 1:03.86 1:11.92 1
1) 3168 Owens, Hannah 10 2) 3185 Thompson, Kennedy 9
3) 3186 Thompson, Maci 10 4) 3152 Green, Zaria 9
9 Date Eagles 'B' 1:10.00 1:19.36 2
1) 2903 Jordan-Yarbrough, Aubrey 9 2) 2900 Jama, Fardowsa 9
3) 2874 Brown, Kira 10 4) 2893 Guinyard, Morgan 10

Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Team Seed Finals Points
1 E-1 Track Club 'A’ 58.84 58.26
1) 2953 Johnson, Ariel 11 2) 2967 Sangster, Jaydah 11
3) 2938 Battle, Jayla 11 4) 2941 Campbell, Morgan 11
5) 2958 Moore, Ariel 11 6)
2 Peak Performance South 'A' 1:03.00 1:00.12
1) 3253 Rayford, Eryn 11 2) 3234 Howard, Saneah 11
3) 3221 Farmer, Shahani 11 4) 3200 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12
3 Peak Performance South 'B' 1:04.23
1) 3198 Alexander, Amaya 12 2) 3249 McDaniel, Deriah 11
3) 3206 Boykin, Mckenna 12 4) 3202 Benn, Sydney 12
4 The Heat Track Club 'A’ 1:00.00 1:04.60

1) 3425 Moore, Brighton 11 2) 3431 Scarangello, Juliette 11



3) 3427 Odom, Laila 11

Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

3410

Harrison, Harmony 12

1 Cobb Pal 'A'
1) 2819 Lee, Kalaya 13
3) 2827 Miller, Mariah 13

2 Atlanta Lightspeed TC 'A'
1) 2761 Richardson, Ameah 13
3) 2746 Green, Kendall 14
5) 2759 Ndakpawa, Martha 14

3 Marietta Track Club 'A’
1) 3192 williams, Anisa 13
3) 3171 Reddick, lauren 13
5) 3145 Cooper, Jhyra 13

4 Peak Performance South 'A'
1) 3228 Green, Cyan 14
3) 3195 Adams, Kaylah 14

5 E-1 Track Club 'A'
1) 2942 Curtis, Camryn 13
3) 2963 Newton, Tommi 13

-- Date Eagles 'A'

1) 2904 Kirk, Aryah 13
3) 2894 Harper, Kaylyn 13

Girls 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

52.50 53.83
Lee, Kamiya 13
Davenport, Shyelle 13

55.00 55.59
Boone, Eryn 14
Blackman, Kiala 13
Watson, Zakeia 13

56.02 55.84
Morris, Kennedy 13
Hollins, Malia 13

59.00 55.86
Trimble, Kassidy 13
Mathis, Zyan 13

55.23 57.10
Daughtry, Karrington 13
Adair, Wallis 14

57.00 DQ
Moffitt, Jada 14
Clarke, Tamia 14

1 Date Eagles 'A’
1) 2887 Gaines, Penelope 7
3) 2891 Grant, Tyler 8

2 Sandy Springs Striders 'A'
1) 3347 Lowe, Akilah 8
3) 3329 Dingle, London 8

Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

6:15.00 6:28.97
Balfour, Trinity 8
Fraser, Zariyah 8

7:09.36
Roberts, Jaylia 8
Milliner, Nya 7

1 E-1 Track Club 'A'
1) 2950 Hodge, Adaejah 10
3) 2957 Martin, Mallory 10
5) 2961 Moore, India 9

2 Peak Performance South 'A'
l) 3226 Fraser, Anaya 9
3) 3244 Marks, Briana 10

3 Date Eagles 'A'
1) 2873 Billingsley, Angelina 10
3) 2901 Jama, Najma 10

4 Sandy Springs Striders 'A'
1) 3354 Moran, Alanna 9
3) 3356 Munson, Sydney 9
5) 3362 Poole, Aniya 9

5 Cobb Pal 'A'
1) 2826 McMillain, Kayla 9
3) 2795 Curtis, Nadia 10

Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

3263
3208

2906
2909

3341
3359

2863
2780

5:28.45 5:18.59
Ramsey, Jasmine 10
Williams, Yasmine 10

5:46.00 5:22.53
White, Anija 9
Brown, Dominique 10

6:00.00 6:08.60
Leach, Kennedy 10
Lewis, Nijah 10

6:09.60

Johnson, Hailey 10
Odhiambo, Winfred 10

6:00.00 6:18.92
West, Kennedi 9
Brooker, Sade 9



Team Seed Finals Points
1 Peak Performance South 'A'’ 5:17.00 4:59.97
1) 3206 Boykin, Mckenna 12 2) 3234 Howard, Saneah 11
3) 3221 Farmer, Shahani 11 4) 3200 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12
2 E-1 Track Club 'A' 4:55.71 5:03.31
1) 2958 Moore, Ariel 11 2) 2967 Sangster, Jaydah 11
3) 2938 Battle, Jayla 11 4) 2941 Campbell, Morgan 11
5) 2953 Johnson, Ariel 11 6)
3 The Heat Track Club 'A’ 5:02.00 5:45.55
1) 3425 Moore, Brighton 11 2) 3410 Harrison, Harmony 12
3) 3431 Scarangello, Juliette 11 4) 3427 Odom, Laila 11
Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay
Team Seed Finals Points
1 Cobb Pal 'A’ 4:22.00 4:29.38
1) 2819 Lee, Kalaya 13 2) 2820 Lee, Kamiya 13
3) 2827 Miller, Mariah 13 4) 2797 Davenport, Shyelle 13
2 E-1 Track Club 'A’ 4:30.53 4:46.14
1) 2942 Curtis, Camryn 13 2) 2944 Daughtry, Karrington 13
3) 2963 Newton, Tommi 13 4) 2937 Adair, Wallis 14
3 Sandy Springs Striders 'A' 5:06.21
1) 3367 Rayford, Aysia 13 2) 3349 Marble, D'Kota 14
3) 3346 Lampkin, Jayla 14 4) 3379 Warner, Leriq 14
Girls 11-12 High Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3200 Bailey, Sy'Riaha 12 Peak Perform 4-01.00
2 3365 Ransom, Ameerah 12 Sandy Spring 3-07.00
3 3253 Rayford, Eryn 11 Peak Perform 3-06.00
Girls 13-14 High Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3173 Rydinsky, Hattie-A 13 Marietta Tra 4-00.00 4-02.00
Girls 7-8 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2871 Balfour, Trinity 8 Date Eagles 7-04.00
2 3353 Milliner, Nya 7 Sandy Spring 6-09.50
3 2960 Moore, Faith 7 E-1 Track Cl 6-08.00 6-00.00
4 3009 Louie, Lenai 8 Full Tilt Tr 5-01.50
Girls 9-10 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3438 Ware, Jai-Lyn 9 The Heat Tra 10-09.50
2 2950 Hodge, Adaejah 10 E-1 Track C1l 12-11.50 10-07.00
3 3186 Thompson, Maci 10 Marietta Tra 9-10.00
4 2826 McMillain, Kayla 9 Cobb Pal 9-08.00
5 3401 Crane, Gabrielle 9 The Heat Tra 9-07.00
6 2873 Billingsley, Angel 10 Date Eagles 9-03.00



7 2863 West, Kennedi 9 Cobb Pal 9-02.00
8 2965 Ramsey, Jasmine 10 E-1 Track Cl 9-04.75 9-00.00
9 2795 Curtis, Nadia 10 Cobb Pal 8-08.00
10 3309 williams, Gabriel 10 Phenom Track 8-05.50
11 3362 Poole, Aniya 9 Sandy Spring 6-08.50
12 2901 Jama, Najma 10 Date Eagles 6-02.00
13 2780 Brooker, Sade 9 Cobb Pal 5-07.00
Girls 11-12 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2941 Campbell, Morgan 11 E-1 Track Cl 15-04.50 16-09.00
2 2938 Battle, Jayla 11 E-1 Track C1l 13-10.00 16-01.50
3 2967 Sangster, Jaydah 11 E-1 Track Cl 11-10.00 13-09.00
4 2845 Russell, Nyisa 11 Cobb Pal 11-08.00
5 2825 McCrimon, Shamira 12 Cobb Pal 11-03.50
6 3425 Moore, Brighton 11 The Heat Tra 5-00.00
Girls 13-14 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2972 Williams, Taviana 14 E-1 Track Cl 15-05.50 15-06.50
2 3115 Johnson, Kyla 14 Hiram Hornet 13-00.00
3 2820 Lee, Kamiya 13 Cobb Pal 12-00.50
4 3248 Mathis, Zyan 13 Peak Perform 12-00.00
5 3416 Horton, Skylar 14 The Heat Tra 11-00.00
Girls 15-16 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3250 Owens, Sade 15 Peak Perform 9-06.50
Girls 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2721 Reed, Malaya 6 All Out 5-10.00
2 2954 Johnson, Layla 6 E-1 Track C1l 4-04.00 5-08.00
3 3225 Fraser, Anais 6 Peak Perform 5-00.00
4 3210 Brown, McKenzie 6 Peak Perform 4-02.00
4 3181 Thomas, Bailee 6 Marietta Tra 4-02.00
6 3256 Roulhac, Alexandri 6 Peak Perform 3-10.00
6 3243 Mallenbranche, Kay 6 Peak Perform 3-10.00
6 2983 Jones, Joselyn 6 East Track 3-10.00
6 2725 Summers, Hayden 5 All Out 3-10.00
6 3137 Albano, Alaina 6 Marietta Tra 3-10.00
6 2993 Sogbesan, Feyintol 6 East Track 3-10.00
12 2805 Goolsby, Skye 6 Cobb Pal 3-08.00
13 2982 Godfrey, Lily 4 East Track 2-04.00
Girls 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2891 Grant, Tyler 8 Date Eagles 6-02.00
1 3394 Newton, Avani 8 Southeast St 6-02.00
3 2885 Fraser, Zariyah 8 Date Eagles 5-02.00
3 2887 Gaines, Penelope 7 Date Eagles 5-02.00



5 3233 Haynes, Aaliyah 7 Peak Perform 4-02.00
6 3433 Spratt, Demme 7 The Heat Tra 4-00.00
7 3347 Lowe, Akilah 8 Sandy Spring 3-10.00
8 3435 Stone, Li'Shea (Li 7 The Heat Tra 3-04.00
Girls 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2909 Lewis, Nijah 10 Date Eagles 6-06.00
2 3116 Jones, Ciara 9 Hiram Hornet 6-04.00
2 3378 Thompson, Cidney 10 Sandy Spring 6-04.00
4 3152 Green, Zaria 9 Marietta Tra 6-02.00
5 2984 Jones, Lailah 9 East Track 5-10.00
5 2974 Atiba, Sewa 9 East Track 4-09.50 5-10.00
7 2906 Leach, Kennedy 10 Date Eagles 5-08.00
8 2988 Lopez, Gisele 10 East Track 5-02.00
8 2803 Goins, A'Khloe 10 Cobb Pal 5-02.00
10 3356 Munson, Sydney 9 Sandy Spring 5-00.00
11 2855 Stella, Briana 10 Cobb Pal 4-08.00
12 3170 Randleman, Natalia 9 Marietta Tra 4-06.00
13 3341 Johnson, Hailey 10 Sandy Spring 3-10.00
13 3437 Trask, Nanea 9 The Heat Tra 3-10.00
15 2854 Stella, Alyissa 9 Cobb Pal 3-06.00
Girls 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3275 Boatwright, Trezha 12 Phenom Track 7-08.00
2 3386 Hines, Cynia 11 Southeast St 7-02.00
3 3393 Neal, Kyden 12 Southeast St 6-10.00
3 2953 Johnson, Ariel 11 E-1 Track Cl 6-04.00 6-10.00
5 2959 Moore, Elise 11 E-1 Track Cl 4-10.00 6-02.00
6 3221 Farmer, Shahani 11 pPeak Perform 5-06.00 5-10.00
7 2890 Grant, Taya 11 Date Eagles 5-02.00
7 2968 Smith, Bria 11 E-1 Track Cl 4-10.00 5-02.00
9 2839 Pinkard, Milan 12 Cobb Pal 4-10.00
10 3180 Tate, Akeela 11 Marietta Tra 4-08.00
Girls 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3388 Holtz, Summer 14 Southeast St 7-10.00
2 3398 Williams, Aliyah 14 Southeast St 7-08.00
3 2894 Harper, Kaylyn 13 Date Eagles 7-06.00
4 2989 Nace, Erika 13 East Track 7-02.00
5 3481 Vaughan, Rachel 13 UC Eagles Tr 7-00.00
6 2994 Sogbesan, Kemi 13 East Track 6-04.00 6-04.00
6 3396 Weddington, Kayla 13 Southeast St 6-04.00
8 2925 Shillingford, Mica 13 Date Eagles 5-10.00
Girls 7-8 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3140 Boestfleisch, Grac 8 Marietta Tra 11-10.00



Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2893 Guinyard, Morgan 10 Date Eagles 15-03.00
2 2874 Brown, Kira 10 Date Eagles 13-05.00
Girls 11-12 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3384 Burton, Younger 12 Southeast St 31-00.00 28-11.50
2 2975 Atiba, Wunmi 12 East Track 26-06.50
3 3121 Maina, Alma 12 Hiram Hornet 25-05.50
4 3389 Hunter, Angelica 12 Southeast St 20-02.00
5 2739 Brown, Dariyel 11 Atlanta Ligh 20-00.00 19-01.00
6 3410 Harrison, Harmony 12 The Heat Tra 18-09.50
7 3264 Williams, Chandler 11 Peak Perform 16-02.00
Girls 13-14 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3414 Holley, Breona 13 The Heat Tra 29-11.75 32-09.00
2 3228 Green, Cyan 14 Peak Perform 31-11.00
3 2899 Ijere, Kianaleigh 14 Date Eagles 31-06.00
4 2798 Davis, Imani 13 Cobb Pal 28-00.00
5 3398 Williams, Aliyah 14 Southeast St 24-03.50
6 3418 Jones, Aneisa 14 The Heat Tra 23-08.00
7 3477 Smith, Jerre 14 UC Eagles Tr 20-02.00
8 2937 Adair, Wallis 14 E-1 Track C1l 19-06.50 18-08.00
9 3392 Lindsey, Kennedy 13 Southeast St 18-05.00
Girls 15-16 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3011 Lowery, Chayilah 16 Full Tilt Tr 29-00.00 24-09.50
Girls 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3443 Bynum, Makayla 6 UC Eagles Tr 27-01
2 3444 Cason, Kennedy 6 UC Eagles Tr 24-10
3 2908 Lewis, Chandler 5 Date Eagles 10-00
4 3451 Hill, Chakira 5 UC Eagles Tr 8-02
5 2869 Baker, Hannah 4 Date Eagles 7-10
6 2918 Norwood, Zuri 4 Date Eagles 5-02
Girls 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3114 Johnson, Hope 8 Hiram Hornet 55-05
2 3478 Smith, Jniyyahh 8 UC Eagles Tr 40-03
3 3474 Schaeffer, Brielle 8 UC Eagles Tr 40-02
4 3101 Arnold, Samiya 8 Hiram Hornet 39-09
5 3214 Clarke, Courtney 8 Peak Perform 39-00
6 2924 Sears, Kennedy 7 Date Eagles 35-06
7 3223 Floyd, Amani 7 Peak Perform 34-10
8 2888 Gayle, Elana 8 Date Eagles 34-00
9 3217 Curry, Camden 7 Peak Perform 31-07



10 3209 Brown, Londyn 7 Peak Perform 31-04
11 3452 Hill, Chaniya 8 UC Eagles Tr 28-01
12 2948 Golatt, Zhon 8 E-1 Track Cl 26-01
13 3468 Reynolds, Taraji 7 UC Eagles Tr 15-10
Girls 9-10 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3186 Thompson, Maci 10 Marietta Tra 75-02 81-06
2 2874 Brown, Kira 10 Date Eagles 69-08
3 3255 Riley, Tiffany 9 Peak Perform 66-06
4 2957 Martin, Mallory 10 E-1 Track Cl 63-11 61-06
5 3268 Williams, Jayla 10 Peak Perform 57-05
6 3458 Kinsler, La'Shay 9 UC Eagles Tr 54-00
7 2893 Guinyard, Morgan 10 Date Eagles 52-08
8 3455 Johnson, Mikenzie 10 UC Eagles Tr 51-07
9 2973 Williams, Yasmine 10 E-1 Track Cl1 49-00 48-10
10 3456 Kelley, Mikayla 9 UC Eagles Tr 48-08
11 2903 Jordan-Yarbrough, 9 Date Eagles 40-07
12 2900 Jama, Fardowsa 9 Date Eagles 34-02
13 3205 Bouie, Nalani 9 Peak Perform 32-02
14 2961 Moore, India 9 E-1 Track Cl 27-04
Girls 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3102 Ashley, Karalyna 12 Hiram Hornet 99-00
2 2938 Battle, Jayla 11 E-1 Track C1l 113-05 95-02
3 3234 Howard, Saneah 11 Peak Perform 79-02
4 2975 Atiba, Wunmi 12 East Track 74-09
5 2958 Moore, Ariel 11 E-1 Track Cl 51-07 71-00
6 3384 Burton, Younger 12 Southeast St 65-07 69-07
7 3264 Williams, Chandler 11 Peak Perform 59-03
8 3270 Williams, LaTamyra 11 Peak Perform 55-00
9 3249 McDaniel, Deriah 11 pPeak Perform 53-02
10 3373 Souare, Eden 11 Sandy Spring 51-07
11 2934 Wimberly, Ameena 11 Date Eagles 45-05
12 3389 Hunter, Angelica 12 Southeast St 39-10
13 3199 Bacon, Alexandria 11 pPeak Perform 39-06
Girls 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3228 Green, Cyan 14 Peak Perform 132-00
2 3414 Holley, Breona 13 The Heat Tra 100-04
3 2798 Davis, Imani 13 Cobb Pal 88-06
4 2914 Moffitt, Jada 14 Date Eagles 88-04
5 2776 Blair, Aniyah 14 Cobb Pal 84-04
6 2916 Nijimbere, Gretta 13 Date Eagles 71-01
7 2969 Terry, Leah 14 E-1 Track Cl 66-09
8 3418 Jones, Aneisa 14 The Heat Tra 62-05
9 3436 Streeter, Ashley 13 The Heat Tra 62-00
10 3392 Lindsey, Kennedy 13 Southeast St 56-08
11 2899 Ijere, Kianaleigh 14 Date Eagles 52-11
12 3477 Smith, Jerre 14 UC Eagles Tr 30-07

Girls 15-18 Hammer Throw SBall Throw



Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2814 Jackson, Caprijah 16 Cobb Pal 77-00
Boys 4-6 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3111 Head, David 6 Hiram Hornet 9.85 3
2 3232 Harley, Mason 5 Peak Perform 10.01 9.98 1
3 2753 Lavette, Christian 6 Atlanta Ligh 10.34 10.09 1
4 3281 Duckworth, Clarenc 6 Phenom Track 10.25 1
5 3303 Thrasher, Jordan 5 Phenom Track 10.36 2
6 3134 West, Jayden 6 Hiram Hornet 10.38 4
7 2986 Lockart, Justice 6 East Track 10.61 3
8 2905 Leach, Derrick 6 Date Eagles 10.63 4
9 3128 Ottah, Esom 6 Hiram Hornet 10.84 3
10 3109 Hall, Gabriel 6 Hiram Hornet 11.45 5
11 3269 Williams, Jonathan 6 Peak Perform 10.58 11.51 1
12 3475 Schaffer, Braedon 4 UC Eagles Tr 11.70 4
13 3441 Brewer, Don 5 UC Eagles Tr 11.96 5
14 2917 Norwood, Cruz 4 Date Eagles 12.34 5
15 2882 Flowers, Jaxon 4 Date Eagles 12.55 2
16 3125 Mattis, Isaiah IZ 5 Hiram Hornet 12.71 4
17 2919 Parker, Jordan 5 Date Eagles 13.24 2
18 2867 Asefa, David 4 Date Eagles 14.82 5
19 3178 Sneed, Aiden 5 Marietta Tra 16.53 15.73 1
Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3280 Dean, Nolan 8 Phenom Track 8.35 3
2 3290 Johnson, Sanchez 8 Phenom Track 8.87 3
3 3360 Parham, Jaleel 8 Sandy Spring 8.51 9.06 1
4 3311 Williams, Kiunte 8 Phenom Track 9.06 3
5 3222 Fisher, Jaden 7 Peak Perform 8.15 9.12 1
6 2956 Lee, Emmanuel 8 E-1 Track Cl1 9.28 9.24 2
7 3304 Truelove, Zion 7 Phenom Track 9.36 3
8 3127 Miles, Gabe 8 Hiram Hornet 9.38 4
9 3231 Harley, Bryson 7 Peak Perform 9.25 9.48 2
10 3272 Wright, Mason 7 Peak Perform 9.56 4
11 3385 Grubbs, Zachary 8 Southeast St 9.69 5
12 3229 Guyton, Uriah 8 Peak Perform 9.23 9.71 2
13 2978 Cowart, Brayden 8 East Track 8.74 9.88 1
14 2897 Howard, Nathan 8 Date Eagles 10.07 5
15 2966 Sangster, Azariah 8 E-1 Track Cl1 9.92 10.16 2
16 3131 Stalker, Emory 7 Hiram Hornet 10.54 4
17 2709 Fuller, Milton 7 All Out 9.70 10.55 2
18 2868 Asefa, Ezra 8 Date Eagles 11.37 4
19 2935 Yesef, Yasir 8 Date Eagles 12.80 5
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash 50M Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2705 O'Neal, Carmelo 10 5th Dimension TC 7.84 2
2 3450 Hicks, Carter 10 UC Eagles Tr 7.89 4
3 3287 Johnson, Brent 9 Phenom Track 7.97 4
4 3479 Stewart, Malcolm 9 UC Eagles Tr 8.06 4
5 3467 Reynolds, Shomari 9 UC Eagles Tr 8.15 6
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

3273
3453
3277
3302
3289
3207
3262
2722
2923
3449
3291
3307
3219
3306
3316
3364
2726
3142
3381
2727
3297
3246
3230
3375
2892
3310

Albritton, Ace
Johnson, Darrius
Cooper V, David
Thomas, Travis
Johnson, Jareq
Brown, Austin
Wells, Xavier
Sams, Chase
Sears, Keenan
Harper, Fenix
Johnson, Timadre
Williams, Ashton
Diamond, Jamil
Williams, Anthony
Brown, Cory
Ramsey, Joel
Williams, Daylian
Collier, Aaron
Willson, Jake
Williams, Zamar
Morris, Phoenix
Marshall, Zachary
Hampton, Zedrick
Sutton, Jayden
Guinyard, Michael
Williams, Grant

Boys 4-6 100 Meter Dash 4-6 Year

Phenom Track
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
All Out

Date Eagles
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Sandy Spring
Sandy Spring
All Out
Marietta Tra
Sandy Spring
All Out
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Sandy Spring
Date Eagles
Phenom Track

.56

.32
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Head, David

Wood, Ellis

Simon IV, Lucius
Harley, Mason
Thrasher, Jordan
Duckworth, Clarenc
Morris, Brandon
Lavette, Christian
Innocent, Elijah
Lockart, Justice
Ottah, Esom

Leach, Derrick
West, Jayden
Brewer, Don
Pettaway, Major
Hall, Gabriel
Schaffer, Braedon
Mattis, Isaiah IZ
Norwood, Cruz
Flowers, Jaxon
Williams, Jonathan
Neal, Jorden
Parker, Jordan
Asefa, David
Sneed, Aiden

Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Hiram Hornet
The Heat Tra
Marietta Tra
Peak Perform
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Atlanta Ligh
Marietta Tra
East Track
Hiram Hornet
Date Eagles
Hiram Hornet
UC Eagles Tr
All Out
Hiram Hornet
UC Eagles Tr
Hiram Hornet
Date Eagles
Date Eagles
Peak Perform
UC Eagles Tr
Date Eagles
Date Eagles
Marietta Tra

18.
21.

25.

30.

32

33
80

51

03

.64



1 3421 King, Elijah 8 The Heat Tra 15.60 15.74 1
2 3321 Cedor, Jaeden 8 Sandy Spring 15.60 16.37 1
3 3460 Langford Jr., Cedr 8 UC Eagles Tr 16.47 7
4 2971 Williams, Ethan 8 E-1 Track Cl 16.36 16.54 1
5 3124 Maina, Dylan 8 Hiram Hornet 16.58 4
6 3280 Dean, Nolan 8 Phenom Track 16.70 8
7 2816 Jackson Jr, Carzel 8 Cobb Pal 16.82 7
8 3015 Martinez, Cameron 8 Full Tilt Tr 17.13 6
9 2886 Fraser, Zatone 8 Date Eagles 17.15 3
10 3290 Johnson, Sanchez 8 Phenom Track 17.31 4
11 3001 Graves, Zachary 7 Full Tilt Tr 17.70 17.44 2
12 2834 Norris, Jalen 8 Cobb Pal 17.62 6
13 3311 williams, Kiunte 8 Phenom Track 17.67 8
14 3470 Rivers, Zakhari 8 UC Eagles Tr 17.71 5
15 3107 Daniel, Jerome 7 Hiram Hornet 17.71 6
16 2837 Perrin, Jaxon 7 Cobb Pal 16.50 17.73 1
17 3245 Marshall, Dominic 8 Peak Perform 17.06 17.77 1
18 3272 Wright, Mason 7 Peak Perform 18.32 17.93 2
19 3304 Truelove, Zion 7 Phenom Track 17.94 6
20 3222 Fisher, Jaden 7 Peak Perform 17.55 18.10 2
21 2956 Lee, Emmanuel 8 E-1 Track Cl 19.22 18.11 2
22 3127 Miles, Gabe 8 Hiram Hornet 18.23 3
23 3333 Gray, Trevon 7 Sandy Spring 18.26 5
24 3299 Peebles, Messiah 8 Phenom Track 18.57 3
25 3371 Robinson, Christia 8 Sandy Spring 18.79 4
26 2730 Blackman, Ky'ree 8 Atlanta Ligh 16.34 18.89 1
27 3301 Shaw, Keduan 8 Phenom Track 18.90 7
28 2978 Cowart, Brayden 8 East Track 19.79 19.22 3
29 2966 Sangster, Azariah 8 E-1 Track Cl1 19.37 19.62 2
30 2712 Henry, Yusef 8 All Out 18.39 19.63 2
31 3231 Harley, Bryson 7 Peak Perform 19.75 19.70 3
32 2720 Pettaway, Mylen 7 All Out 18.11 20.35 2
33 2897 Howard, Nathan 8 Date Eagles 20.42 8
34 3131 Stalker, Emory 7 Hiram Hornet 20.88 4
35 2927 Sims, Ralphael 8 Date Eagles 21.08 4
36 2709 Fuller, Milton 7 All Out 22.26 21.72 3
37 3161 Maldonado, Ian 8 Marietta Tra 21.72 7
38 2868 Asefa, Ezra 8 Date Eagles 24.58 3
39 2935 Yesef, Yasir 8 Date Eagles 24.60 5
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2705 O'Neal, Carmelo 10 5th Dimension TC 14.50 3
2 3251 parker, Seth 10 Peak Perform 14.66 14.53 1
3 2870 Baker, Justin 10 Date Eagles 15.06 4
4 3340 Jackson, Nadier 10 Sandy Spring 15.20 15.11 1
5 3220 Ellis, Chas 9 Peak Perform 15.02 15.15 1
6 3450 Hicks, Carter 10 UC Eagles Tr 15.33 4
6 3479 Stewart, Malcolm 9 UC Eagles Tr 15.33 5
8 3277 Cooper V, David 10 Phenom Track 15.40 3
9 3291 Johnson, Timadre 9 Phenom Track 15.65 9
10 3207 Brown, Austin 9 Peak Perform 15.94 15.65 2
11 3467 Reynolds, Shomari 9 UC Eagles Tr 15.72 4
12 2884 Flowers, Justin 10 Date Eagles 15.76 8
13 3287 Johnson, Brent 9 Phenom Track 15.76 4
14 3224 Foster, Cameron 10 Peak Perform 16.30 16.05 2
15 3273 Albritton, Ace 9 Phenom Track 16.14 4
16 3289 Johnson, Jareq 9 Phenom Track 16.17 9
17 3453 Johnson, Darrius 10 UC Eagles Tr 16.54 16.18 2



2722
3302
2923
3262
3104
2902
3449
3151
3307
3103
3306
3219
3005
3473
3339
3357
3381
3480
3297
3310
2726

Sams, Chase
Thomas, Travis
Sears, Keenan
Wells, Xavier
Barnes, Quincy
Johnson, Martin
Harper, Fenix
Gray, Jaden
Williams, Ashton
Barnes, Errick
Williams, Anthony
Diamond, Jamil
Hawkins, Nasser
Schaeffer, Brentis
Ivey, Scott
Nixon, Defarris
Willson, Jake
Stuckey, LeShawn
Morris, Phoenix
Williams, Grant
Williams, Daylian

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

All Out
Phenom Track
Date Eagles
Peak Perform
Hiram Hornet
Date Eagles
UC Eagles Tr
Marietta Tra
Phenom Track
Hiram Hornet
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
Full Tilt Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Sandy Spring
Sandy Spring
Sandy Spring
UC Eagles Tr
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
All Out
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McIntosh-Ross, Kam
Hyde, Ja'Marion
White, Eric
White, Jaylen
Jackson, Xavier
Grant, Joshua
Wood, Isaiah
Rivers, Kasahn
Echols Jr, Robert
Hurley, Alex
West, Savion
Haynes, Jorian
Sexton, Isaiah
Rivers, Treavon
Holman, Nile
Maxwell, Jeremiah
Morton, Hollis
Johnson, Hansen
Ashley, Jonathan
White, Elijah
Kinsler, Jameel
Davidson, Luca
Lockart, Sekai
Edwards, Levar
Knighten, Earl
Raye, Caleb
Jones, Myles
Lee, Tabar
Morris, Alijah
Lee, Denorris
Lloyd, Nicoh
Baranco, Gregory
Rasado, Brandon
Downing, Sheldon
Regis, My 'kai

Sandy Spring
Peak Perform
Atlanta Ligh
E-1 Track Cl1
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

The Heat Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
E-1 Track Cl1
Date Eagles
UC Eagles Tr
Sandy Spring
Marietta Tra
Exchange Zon
UC Eagles Tr
The Heat Tra
East Track
Phenom Track
Peak Perform
East Track
East Track
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Georgia Thor
UC Eagles Tr
Date Eagles
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Sandy Spring

14

14.
15.

l6.
29.

14.

16.
15.

16.

.50
14.
14.
13.

51
50
92

55
06

49
00

96

02
89

64

M0 OVWONUTOWWIPkOoONWNN PR PEEdOVWOWNMNSNNIDNMDMDNMNDNMNMNMNNMNOUOOEREREDNREDNRERFRRE



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

2723
2783
3166
2877
3164
2979
2708
3286
2847

Simpson, Cameron
Brown, Nathaniel
Overton, Camden
Coley, Boris
Mcheller, Even
Dawson, Gavyn
Berry, Tarrence
Hall-Butler, Lelan
Saygo, Romond

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

All Out

Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Date Eagles
Marietta Tra
East Track
All Out
Phenom Track
Cobb Pal

15.

19.

65

17

O J & OV WO OV

OO0 0k WD B

o)

10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Reese, Quinton (Al
Sexton, Jackson
Abson, Brian
Smith, Chae
Crawley, Mekhi
Williams, Davion
Expose, Zachary
Glanton, D'Marquez
Deas, Dallas
Moore, Christian
James, Akinni
Patton, Kaleb
Lee, Demari
Hudson, Caprice
Ransom, Ja'Orice
Campbell, Miles
Almond, Malique
Benn, Julian
Worthy, Andrew
Shelly, Jordan
Gordon, Martin
Wilson, Joshua
Southern, Michael
Granger, Andrew
Maina, Brian
Oduor, Conrad
Dodd, Albert (Aj)
Wilson, Cole
Westmoreland, Came
Maina, Brandon
Bates, Jerry
Sims, Alex
Williams, Chase

Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash

The Heat Tra
Atlanta Ligh
The Heat Tra
Atlanta Ligh
Peak Perform
Georgia Thor
Date Eagles
UC Eagles Tr
The Heat Tra
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Sandy Spring
Date Eagles
Cobb Pal
Sandy Spring
E-1 Track Cl1
Cobb Pal
Peak Perform
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal

The Heat Tra
Cobb Pal
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
East Track
Date Eagles
Peak Perform
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14.
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14.

15.

00
50
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20

95
80
73
95
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32
70

18
90
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Finals

H# Points

White, Demarco
Eaddy, Jaedon
Eaddy, Jordan
Cooper 1V, David
Horton, Jay
Thomas, Davian

Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
Phenom Track
The Heat Tra
Marietta Tra



Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3124 Maina, Dylan 8 Hiram Hornet 35.43 34.33 1
2 3460 Langford Jr., Cedr 8 UC Eagles Tr 34.38 2
3 2816 Jackson Jr, Carzel 8 Cobb Pal 34.62 3
4 3321 Cedor, Jaeden 8 Sandy Spring 36.10 34.95 1
5 2971 Williams, Ethan 8 E-1 Track Cl 34.39 35.49 1
6 2886 Fraser, Zatone 8 Date Eagles 36.08 3
7 3001 Graves, Zachary 7 Full Tilt Tr 39.09 37.34 2
8 2837 Perrin, Jaxon 7 Cobb Pal 34.00 37.49 1
9 2730 Blackman, Ky'ree 8 Atlanta Ligh 33.23 37.53 1
10 3267 Williams, Jayce 8 Peak Perform 37.50 37.59 1
11 3470 Rivers, Zakhari 8 UC Eagles Tr 38.03 3
12 3008 Jones, King 8 Full Tilt Tr 38.04 2
13 3254 Rayford, Nathan 7 Peak Perform 39.00 38.66 1
14 3107 Daniel, Jerome 7 Hiram Hornet 39.56 39.15 2
15 2834 Norris, Jalen 8 Cobb Pal 39.58 4
16 3333 Gray, Trevon 7 Sandy Spring 40.06 4
17 3027 Wilson, Durrell 7 Full Tilt Tr 40.71 4
18 3006 Holland, Terrell 8 Full Tilt Tr 41.10 4
19 2927 Sims, Ralphael 8 Date Eagles 47.52 2

Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3012 Lowery, Tsiyown 10 Full Tilt Tr 31.61 30.50 1
2 3464 Moore, Tyshawn 10 UC Eagles Tr 35.72 30.74 3
3 2833 Nix, Kemari 10 Cobb Pal 28.50 30.82 1
4 2830 Moore, Tsuirad 10 Cobb Pal 30.46 31.13 1
5 3251 Pparker, Seth 10 Peak Perform 30.93 31.50 1
6 2870 Baker, Justin 10 Date Eagles 31.57 3
7 2930 Trotter, Truth 10 Date Eagles 31.72 5
8 3260 Vance, Amare 10 Peak Perform 31.88 31.98 2
9 2777 Booker, Terreance 9 Cobb Pal 32.84 3
10 3220 Ellis, Chas 9 Peak Perform 32.19 32.85 2
11 3377 Terry, Aaron 10 Sandy Spring 33.33 5
12 3020 Romain, Marcus 9 Full Tilt Tr 33.38 6
13 2850 Smith, Christian 9 Cobb Pal 33.40 34.89 2
14 3224 Foster, Cameron 10 Peak Perform 36.36 35.00 3
15 3104 Barnes, Quincy 9 Hiram Hornet 35.07 4
16 3023 Simmons, Xavier 9 Full Tilt Tr 35.83 35.24 3
17 2902 Johnson, Martin 10 Date Eagles 35.54 5
18 3004 Gremillion, Tamar 9 Full Tilt Tr 35.98 4
19 3014 Manfred III, Mark 10 Full Tilt Tr 36.42 6
20 3151 Gray, Jaden 10 Marietta Tra 36.30 37.21 3
21 3103 Barnes, Errick 9 Hiram Hornet 37.71 4
22 3339 Ivey, Scott 9 Sandy Spring 38.53 5
23 2809 Howard, Jarian 9 Cobb Pal 38.75 5
24 3357 Nixon, Defarris 10 Sandy Spring 40.05 5
25 3358 Nixon, Zylin 9 Sandy Spring 40.42 4
26 2810 Howard, Quen'Darri 10 Cobb Pal 40.86 4
27 2791 Combay, Jowell 9 Cobb Pal 41.04 3
28 2859 Thompson, Nicholas 9 Cobb Pal 41.22 5
29 2824 Massey, Armani 9 Cobb Pal 34.60 44.07 3

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 3352 McIntosh-Ross, Kam 12 Sandy Spring 28.11 27.77 1
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39
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42
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45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
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54
55
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57
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2970
2772
3235
2792
2815
2801
2806
2853
3440
3156
2832
3400
2928
2947
2821
2951
2736
2848
3172
3472
2864
3413
3110
2838
3342
2987
2910
2995
3203
3016
3149
3457
2991
2985
2784
3320
3197
3368
2912
2842
2843
2812
2785
2786
3164
3166
3139
2979
2877
3419
3148
3434
2998
2723
3002
3153
3432
2708

White, Jaylen
White, Eric

Hyde, Ja'Marion
Cooley, Caleb
Jackson, Xavier
Echols Jr, Robert
Grant, Joshua
Southern, Myhki
Wood, Isaiah
Hurley, Alex
Nelson, Anthony
Batiste, Jayden
Talley, Richard
Garrison, Benjamin
Lewis-Hall, Demarc
Holman, Nile
Brant, Curran
Sexton, Isaiah
Rivers, Treavon
Saulsberry, Kennet
West, Savion
Hefner, Mustafa
Haynes, Jorian
Pinkard, Amir
Johnson, Hansen
Lockart, Sekai
Maxwell, Jeremiah
White, Elijah
Bettis, Keyon
Miline, Ryan
Giraldo, Nicolas
Kinsler, Jameel
Raye, Caleb
Jones, Myles
Calhoun, Lamont
Cedor, Devon
Adams, Kevin
Regis, My 'kai
McNair, Jahlil
Rasado, Brandon
Roy, Terron
Humphery, Licori
Calhoun, Logan
Carter, Malachi
Mcheller, Even
Overton, Camden
Ashley, Jonathan
Dawson, Gavyn
Coley, Boris
Jones, Ethan
Downing, Sheldon
Spratt, Roman
Baker, Thomas
Simpson, Cameron
Gregory, Nathanael
Grigenas, Jonas
Smith, Thomas
Berry, Tarrence

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

E-1 Track Cl
Atlanta Ligh
Peak Perform
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal

The Heat Tra
Marietta Tra
Cobb Pal

The Heat Tra
Date Eagles
E-1 Track Cl1
Cobb Pal

E-1 Track Cl1
Atlanta Ligh
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
Cobb Pal

The Heat Tra
Hiram Hornet
Cobb Pal
Sandy Spring
East Track
Date Eagles
Exchange Zon
Peak Perform
Full Tilt Tr
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
East Track
East Track
Cobb Pal
Sandy Spring
Peak Perform
Sandy Spring
Date Eagles
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Cobb Pal
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
East Track
Date Eagles
The Heat Tra
Marietta Tra
The Heat Tra
Full Tilt Tr
All Out
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Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 2796 Daniels, Treyion 14 Cobb Pal 24.50 24.38 1
2 2822 Magee, Michael 14 Cobb Pal 24.02 24.66 1
3 2766 Sexton, Jackson 13 Atlanta Ligh 25.60 25.53 1
4 3428 Reese, Quinton (Al 14 The Heat Tra 26.01 25.87 2
5 2990 Ondieki, Leon 14 East Track 26.96 26.85 2

6 3215 Crawley, Mekhi 14 Peak Perform 26.77 27.03 2

7 3445 Driver, Tymere 13 UC Eagles Tr 27.13 5

8 2881 Expose, Zachary 14 Date Eagles 27.47 5

9 3399 Abson, Brian 14 The Heat Tra 29.33 27.53 3
10 2829 Moore, Christian 14 Cobb Pal 27.00 27.54 2
11 3404 Deas, Dallas 13 The Heat Tra 26.12 27.80 2
12 3447 Glanton, D'Marquez 14 UC Eagles Tr 27.85 7
13 3409 Hall, Branson 14 The Heat Tra 29.35 27.86 3
14 2767 Smith, Chae 14 Atlanta Ligh 25.23 27.95 1
15 2811 Hudson, Caprice 14 Cobb Pal 28.00 28.21 2
16 3387 Hines, Keshon 13 Southeast St 28.05 28.68 3
17 3366 Ransom, Ja'Orice 14 Sandy Spring 28.75 7
18 2781 Brown, Malik 14 Cobb Pal 27.00 28.76 2
19 2774 Almond, Malique 14 Cobb Pal 28.50 28.95 3
20 2931 Vargas, Christophe 14 Date Eagles 29.47 5
21 3194 Worthy, Andrew 14 Marietta Tra 28.96 29.48 3
22 3136 Woodard, Donald 14 Hiram Hornet 29.56 7
23 2964 Pearson, Maximus 13 E-1 Track Cl 30.62 29.63 4
24 2835 Oduor, Conrad 14 Cobb Pal 30.00 30.35 4
25 2865 Wilson, Cole 13 Cobb Pal 29.50 31.26 4
26 3211 Broyles, Camren 13 Peak Perform 31.41 6
27 3201 Benn, Julian 14 pPeak Perform 28.20 31.85 3
28 2976 Bates, Jerry 14 East Track 31.47 32.84 4
29 3408 Gerald, Corday 13 The Heat Tra 32.54 33.18 5
30 3135 Westmoreland, Came 13 Hiram Hornet 33.31 6

Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3010 Lowery, Caleb 15 Full Tilt Tr 26.28 2
2 3415 Horton, Jay 15 The Heat Tra 27.01 26.39 1
3 3155 Hollins, Malik 15 Marietta Tra 27.27 27.46 1
4 3182 Thomas, Davian 15 Marietta Tra 28.85 28.25 2
5 3028 Wilson, Trevon 15 Full Tilt Tr 39.40 2

Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 3144 Comsudes, Samuel 8 Marietta Tra 1:20.39 1:21.69 1
2 3360 Parham, Jaleel 8 Sandy Spring 1:25.00 1:23.78 1
3 3138 Albano, Alexander 8 Marietta Tra 1:29.22 1:27.46 1
4 3015 Martinez, Cameron 8 Full Tilt Tr 1:29.91 2
5 3254 Rayford, Nathan 7 Peak Perform 1:29.00 1:32.99 1
6 3267 Williams, Jayce 8 Peak Perform 1:40.16 2
7 2720 Pettaway, Mylen 7 All Out 1:40.32 2
8 3229 Guyton, Uriah 8 Peak Perform 1:52.00 1:49.78 1
Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points

1 3464 Moore, Tyshawn 10 UC Eagles Tr 1:30.56 1:09.77 2



2 3473 Schaeffer, Brentis 10 UC Eagles Tr 1:12.49 5
3 2830 Moore, Tsuirad 10 Cobb Pal 1:11.00 1:14.37 1
4 3377 Terry, Aaron 10 Sandy Spring 1:16.05 1:15.68 1
5 2833 Nix, Kemari 10 Cobb Pal 1:15.00 1:15.72 1
6 3260 Vance, Amare 10 Peak Perform 1:16.13 4
7 2850 Smith, Christian 9 Cobb Pal 1:16.73 5
8 3340 Jackson, Nadier 10 Sandy Spring 1:17.49 2
9 2884 Flowers, Justin 10 Date Eagles 1:17.94 3
10 2777 Booker, Terreance 9 Cobb Pal 1:18.87 6
11 3442 Bynum, Chane 10 UC Eagles Tr 1:19.39 5
12 2930 Trotter, Truth 10 Date Eagles 1:20.27 5
13 3216 Curry, Caleb 9 Peak Perform 1:16.00 1:20.44 1
14 2876 Cleland, Giovanni 10 Date Eagles 1:23.73 4
15 2939 Busbin, Alexander 9 E-1 Track Cl1 1:14.36 1:24.38 1
16 2889 Gleaves, Elijah 9 Date Eagles 1:27.22 4
17 3316 Brown, Cory 10 Sandy Spring 1:29.18 6
18 2896 Hinsene, Ammar 9 Date Eagles 1:30.04 3
19 2915 Myers, Kamau 9 Date Eagles 1:32.09 4
20 3364 Ramsey, Joel 9 Sandy Spring 1:32.67 3
21 2791 Combay, Jowell 9 Cobb Pal 1:32.99 6
22 3332 Francis, William 10 Sandy Spring 1:33.79 2
23 2810 Howard, Quen'Darri 10 Cobb Pal 1:35.27 5
24 2943 Curtis, Chase 10 E-1 Track Cl 1:29.97 1:37.12 2
25 2809 Howard, Jarian 9 Cobb Pal 1:37.15 4
26 3017 Montgomery, Jace 10 Full Tilt Tr 1:37.65 5
27 2936 Zemene, Nahome 10 Date Eagles 1:37.85 4
28 3019 Rebolledo, Alex 10 Full Tilt Tr 1:39.44 3
29 2824 Massey, Armani 9 Cobb Pal 1:43.58 3
30 3227 Gonzalez, Angelo 9 Peak Perform 1:43.00 1:45.80 2
Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2787 Clark, Devin 11 Cobb Pal 1:02.00 1:02.76 1
2 2853 Southern, Myhki 11 Cobb Pal 1:05.00 1:09.29 1
3 2731 Blackman, Xzavian 11 Atlanta Ligh 1:08.00 1:09.52 2
4 2792 Cooley, Caleb 11 Cobb Pal 1:08.00 1:09.59 2
5 3400 Batiste, Jayden 12 The Heat Tra 1:07.00 1:10.59 1
6 2832 Nelson, Anthony 11 Cobb Pal 1:11.09 7
7 2928 Talley, Richard 11 Date Eagles 1:11.47 7
8 2947 Garrison, Benjamin 11 E-1 Track Cl 1:10.08 1:11.57 2
9 3469 Rivers, Kasahn 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:11.88 3
10 2779 Brooker, DeShawn 11 Cobb Pal 1:09.00 1:12.04 2
11 3374 Souare, Keran 12 Sandy Spring 1:12.37 7
12 3197 Adams, Kevin 12 Peak Perform 1:12.66 5
13 3472 Saulsberry, Kennet 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:13.34 6
14 2821 Lewis-Hall, Demarc 12 Cobb Pal 1:13.53 3
15 2804 Gomez, Manny 11 Cobb Pal 1:08.00 1:15.84 1
16 3203 Bettis, Keyon 11 Peak Perform 1:19.00 1:16.28 2
17 3465 Morton, Hollis 11 UC Eagles Tr 1:16.60 5
18 3372 Simmons, Tajorn 12 Sandy Spring 1:17.82 6
19 2838 Pinkard, Amir 11 Cobb Pal 1:19.56 4
20 2812 Humphery, Licori 12 Cobb Pal 1:20.15 6
21 3380 Williams, Justin 11 Sandy Spring 1:20.83 6
22 3462 Lloyd, Nicoh 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:20.93 5
23 2784 Calhoun, Lamont 12 Cobb Pal 1:21.44 6
24 3413 Hefner, Mustafa 12 The Heat Tra 1:21.00 1:21.60 3
25 3320 Cedor, Devon 12 Sandy Spring 1:21.81 5
26 2843 Roy, Terron 12 Cobb Pal 1:25.40 4
27 2786 Carter, Malachi 12 Cobb Pal 1:26.17 5



28 2933 Whiteman, Hughes 11 Date Eagles 1:26.36 4
29 2847 Saygo, Romond 11 Cobb Pal 1:28.51 7
30 3454 Johnson, Michael 12 UC Eagles Tr 1:29.36 6
31 3434 Spratt, Roman 11 The Heat Tra 1:29.74 7
32 2785 Calhoun, Logan 11 Cobb Pal 1:30.05 4
33 2998 Baker, Thomas 12 Full Tilt Tr 1:31.67 5
34 3422 King, Jordan 11 The Heat Tra 1:33.00 1:33.16 3
35 2783 Brown, Nathaniel 11 Cobb Pal 1:35.05 3
36 3238 Knighten, Earl 11 Peak Perform 1:35.78 4
Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2796 Daniels, Treyion 14 Cobb Pal 54.00 53.15 1
2 2822 Magee, Michael 14 Cobb Pal 54.00 55.55 1
3 2949 Grimes, Nathaniel 14 E-1 Track Cl 57.02 57.09 1
4 2990 Ondieki, Leon 14 East Track 1:00.15 59.46 2
5 2799 Dubre, Ese 14 Cobb Pal 1:01.00 1:02.67 2
6 3430 Rodriguez, Ryan 13 The Heat Tra 1:04.00 1:03.44 2
7 3361 Patton, Kaleb 14 Sandy Spring 1:04.28 4
8 2952 Jackson, Kelvin 14 E-1 Track Cl 1:05.11 1:04.90 3
9 3196 Adams, Kenneth II 14 Peak Perform 1:00.00 1:04.98 2
10 3409 Hall, Branson 14 The Heat Tra 1:05.00 1:05.72 2
11 3136 Woodard, Donald 14 Hiram Hornet 1:06.51 4
12 3158 James, Akinni 13 Marietta Tra 59.00 1:06.74 1
13 2964 Pearson, Maximus 13 E-1 Track Cl 1:06.64 1:06.81 3
14 2781 Brown, Malik 14 Cobb Pal 1:08.00 1:08.65 3
15 3387 Hines, Keshon 13 Southeast St 1:11.90 1:09.23 3
16 3406 Dodd, Albert (Aj) 14 The Heat Tra 1:14.00 1:12.63 3
17 3193 Wilson, Joshua 13 Marietta Tra 1:16.18 1:14.04 3
18 3211 Broyles, Camren 13 Peak Perform 1:18.25 4
19 3408 Gerald, Corday 13 The Heat Tra 1:20.00 1:20.89 3
20 3018 Montgomery, Jaden 13 Full Tilt Tr 1:33.92 4
Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2996 Perkins, Nahil 15 Flash TC 55.00 56.43
2 3383 Burton, Reece 15 Southeast St 59.13 1:00.03
3 3155 Hollins, Malik 15 Marietta Tra 1:02.67 1:02.97
4 3028 Wilson, Trevon 15 Full Tilt Tr 1:29.23
Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3144 Comsudes, Samuel 8 Marietta Tra 2:58.00 3:02.23
2 3138 Albano, Alexander 8 Marietta Tra 3:11.69 3:15.19
3 3027 Wilson, Durrell 7 Full Tilt Tr 3:38.22
4 3021 Simmons, Jeremiah 7 Full Tilt Tr 4:08.45
Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2962 Moore, Josiah 10 E-1 Track Cl 2:44.50 2:43.66 1
2 3020 Romain, Marcus 9 Full Tilt Tr 2:44.03 1
3 2977 Canty, Aiden 10 East Track 2:59.00 2:56.15 1
4 2740 Brown, Nikai 10 Atlanta Ligh 2:50.00 2:57.39 1



5 2880 Edwards, John 10 Date Eagles 2:57.90 2

6 3014 Manfred III, Mark 10 Full Tilt Tr 2:57.98 2

7 3216 Curry, Caleb 9 Peak Perform 2:53.00 2:58.48 1

8 3395 Rodgers, Donovan 10 Southeast St 2:45.00 2:59.53 1

9 2939 Busbin, Alexander 9 E-1 Track Cl1 2:44.36 3:04.00 1
10 3141 Brooks, Joseph 10 Marietta Tra 3:02.96 3:06.72 1
11 2997 Baker, Caleb 9 Full Tilt Tr 3:10.37 2
12 2866 Allen, Branton 10 Date Eagles 3:22.80 2
13 3442 Bynum, Chane 10 UC Eagles Tr 3:25.93 2
14 2716 Johnson, Ashton 9 All Out 3:28.91 1
15 2943 Curtis, Chase 10 E-1 Track Cl 3:07.79 3:29.75 1
16 2999 Broussard, Javon 9 Full Tilt Tr 3:32.15 2
17 2889 Gleaves, Elijah 9 Date Eagles 3:33.22 2
18 2915 Myers, Kamau 9 Date Eagles 3:45.23 1
19 3004 Gremillion, Tamar 9 Full Tilt Tr 3:46.12 2
20 3005 Hawkins, Nasser 10 Full Tilt Tr 4:04.17 2
21 3017 Montgomery, Jace 10 Full Tilt Tr 4:04.70 2
22 3332 Francis, William 10 Sandy Spring 4:54.04 2

Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2787 Clark, Devin 11 Cobb Pal 2:31.00 2:35.40
2 2747 Hall, Christopher 12 Atlanta Ligh 2:53.00 2:51.69
3 2779 Brooker, DeShawn 11 Cobb Pal 2:41.00 2:58.77
4 2804 Gomez, Manny 11 Cobb Pal 2:45.00 3:03.17
5 3380 Williams, Justin 11 Sandy Spring 3:08.07
6 3372 Simmons, Tajorn 12 Sandy Spring 3:09.33
7 3374 Souare, Keran 12 Sandy Spring 3:11.94
8 3412 Hawley, Kalen 12 The Heat Tra 3:07.00 3:12.91
9 2913 McNair, Robert 12 Date Eagles 3:13.66
10 2933 Whiteman, Hughes 11 Date Eagles 3:28.65
11 2879 Durham, Emanual 11 Date Eagles 3:30.36
12 3422 King, Jordan 11 The Heat Tra 3:26.00 3:30.60
13 3420 Kahle, Devin 12 The Heat Tra 3:39.45

Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Name Age Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 2949 Grimes, Nathaniel 14 E-1 Track Cl 2:18.75 2:21.22 1
2 2952 Jackson, Kelvin 14 E-1 Track Cl 2:26.39 2:25.95 1
3 2945 Dayal, Amir 13 E-1 Track Cl 2:22.11 2:29.92 1
4 2799 Dubre, Ese 14 Cobb Pal 2:30.00 2:32.87 1
5 3327 Culbreath, Alex 13 Sandy Spring 2:41.92 1
6 2883 Flowers, Jordan 13 Date Eagles 2:42.07 2
7 3196 Adams, Kenneth II 14 Peak Perform 2:26.00 2:43.10 1
8 3013 Lowery, Yaqym 14 Full Tilt Tr 2:46.76 2:44.16 1
9 3426 Moore, Zeller 13 The Heat Tra 2:54.00 2:46.58 1
10 3163 May, James 13 Marietta Tra 2:49.33 2:49.62 1
11 3174 Sassenberger, Evan 13 Marietta Tra 2:53.04 2:51.12 1
12 2911 McCray, Ashaad 14 Date Eagles 2:53.30 1
13 3179 Sumlin, Damion 14 Marietta Tra 2:53.35 2:54.41 1
14 3167 Owens, Andrew 13 Marietta Tra 2:59.18 3:02.39 1
15 3146 Daigle, Justin 13 Marietta Tra 3:43.00 3:30.96 1
16 3018 Montgomery, Jaden 13 Full Tilt Tr 3:51.15 2

Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run



1 3383 Burton, Reece 15
2 3029 Youngblood, Esau 16
3 2920 Parker, Reed 15

Boys 7-8 1600 Meter Run

Southeast St
Full Tilt Tr
Date Eagles

2:21.00

2:28.06
2:43.60
3:06.39

1 3008 Jones, King 8

Boys 9-10 1600 Meter Run

Name Age
2962 Moore, Josiah 10
3012 Lowery, Tsiyown 10
3395 Rodgers, Donovan 10
2977 Canty, Aiden 10

Brown, Nikai 10
2880 Edwards, John 10

2997 Baker, Caleb 9
2716 Johnson, Ashton 9
2999 Broussard, Javon 9
3019 Rebolledo, Alex 10
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Boys 11-12 1600 Meter Run

E-1 Track Cl1
Full Tilt Tr
Southeast St
East Track
Atlanta Ligh
Date Eagles
Full Tilt Tr
All Out

Full Tilt Tr
Full Tilt Tr

5:54.32

6:06.00

5:58.00

Name Age
1 2747 Hall, Christopher 12
2 3412 Hawley, Kalen 12
3 3016 Miline, Ryan 12
4 2879 Durham, Emanual 11
5 3002 Gregory, Nathanael 12

Boys 13-14 1600 Meter Run

Atlanta Ligh
The Heat Tra
Full Tilt Tr
Date Eagles

Full Tilt Tr

Name Age
1 3327 Culbreath, Alex 13
2 2945 Dayal, Amir 13
3 3430 Rodriguez, Ryan 13
4 3013 Lowery, Yaqym 14
5 3163 May, James 13
6 3174 Sassenberger, Evan 13
7 3426 Moore, Zeller 13
8 3179 Sumlin, Damion 14
9 3167 Owens, Andrew 13
10 2911 McCray, Ashaad 14
11 3323 Changus, Alexander 13
12 3146 Daigle, Justin 13

Boys 15-16 1600 Meter Run

Sandy Spring
E-1 Track Cl1
The Heat Tra
Full Tilt Tr
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
The Heat Tra
Marietta Tra
Marietta Tra
Date Eagles

Sandy Spring
Marietta Tra

5:59.34
6:05.49
6:02.00
6:05.49
6:30.81

Name Age
1 3010 Lowery, Caleb 15
2 3029 Youngblood, Esau 16
3 2920 Parker, Reed 15

Full Tilt Tr
Full Tilt Tr
Date Eagles

5:41.08
6:38.21
6:39.85



Boys

Boys

The Heat Tra
The Heat Tra
Date Eagles

1

2

Boys

13-14 3000 Meter Run

Name Age
3323 Changus, Alexander 13
13-14 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Age
3428 Reese, Quinton (Al 14
3399 Abson, Brian 14
2883 Flowers, Jordan 13
7-8 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Team

Peak Performance South 'A'

1) 3245 Marshall, Dominic 8
3) 3204 Black, Jairus 8
Hiram Hornets Youth Track
1) 3124 Maina, Dylan 8

3) 3127 Miles, Gabe 8

9-10 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

IAI

10

11

Cobb Pal 'A'

1) 2817 Jones, Jermaine 9

3) 2857 Strickland, Ryan 10
UC Eagles Track Team 'B'

1) 3450 Hicks, Carter 10

3) 3479 Stewart, Malcolm 9

5) 3442 Bynum, Chane 10
Full Tilt Track Club 'A'

1) 3000 Dixon, Branden 9

3) 3020 Romain, Marcus 9
Peak Performance South 'A'

1) 3260 Vance, Amare 10

3) 3220 Ellis, Chas 9
Date Eagles 'A'

1) 2880 Edwards, John 10

3) 2884 Flowers, Justin 10
Phenom Track Club 'A'

1) 3273 Albritton, Ace 9

3) 3289 Johnson, Jareq 9
Date Eagles 'B'

1) 2866 Allen, Branton 10

3) 2876 Cleland, Giovanni 10
Phenom Track Club 'B'

1) 3306 Williams, Anthony 10

3) 3277 Cooper V, David 10
Peak Performance South 'B'

1) 3207 Brown, Austin 9

3) 3247 Martin, Donovan 9
Full Tilt Track Club 'B'

1) 2997 Baker, Caleb 9

3) 3005 Hawkins, Nasser 10
Date Eagles 'C'

Seed Finals
13:20.59
Seed Finals
16.71
16.70 19.03
21.59
Seed Finals
1:16.00 1:12.91
Fisher, Jaden 7
Williams, Jayce 8
1:12.93
Stalker, Emory 7
Daniel, Jerome 7
Seed Finals
1:00.00 1:00.44
Nix, Kemari 10
Moore, Tsuirad 10
1:00.79
Johnson, Darrius 10
Moore, Tyshawn 10
Stuckey, LeShawn 10
1:01.37
Thurston, Jermaine 10
Lowery, Tsiyown 10
1:02.00 1:01.54
Curry, Caleb 9
Parker, Seth 10
1:00.00 1:02.30
Baker, Justin 10
Trotter, Truth 10
1:04.48
Johnson, Brent 9
Thomas, Travis 9
1:05.00 1:05.26
Gleaves, Elijah 9
Sears, Keenan 9
1:06.19

Williams, Ashton 9
Johnson, Timadre 9
1:06.39
Cameron 10
Xavier 10
1:11.67
Manfred III, Mark 10
Simmons, Xavier 9
1:10.00

Foster,
Wells,

1:15.26



1) 2896 Hinsene, Ammar 9
3) 2902 Johnson, Martin 10

Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Myers, Kamau 9
Zemene, Nahome 10

1 Cobb Pal 'A'
1) 2792 Cooley, Caleb 11
3) 2806 Grant, Joshua 12
2 Cobb Pal 'B'
1) 2832 Nelson, Anthony 11
3) 2853 Southern, Myhki 11
3 UC Eagles Track Team 'A'
1) 3457 Kinsler, Jameel 11
3) 3472 Saulsberry, Kenneth 12
5) 3465 Morton, Hollis 11
4 The Heat Track Club 'A’
1) 3440 Wood, Isaiah 12
3) 3412 Hawley, Kalen 12
5 Peak Performance South 'A'
1) 3235 Hyde, Ja'Marion 12
3) 3203 Bettis, Keyon 11
6 Sandy Springs Striders 'A'
1) 3320 Cedor, Devon 12
3) 3352 McIntosh-Ross, Kamran 12
5) 3380 Williams, Justin 11
7 Marietta Track Club 'A'
1) 3166 Overton, Camden 12
3) 3148 Downing, Sheldon 11
8 Date Eagles 'A'
1) 2877 Coley, Boris 11
3) 2910 Maxwell, Jeremiah 11
9 The Heat Track Club 'B'
1) 3423 Linear, Brandon 11
3) 3422 King, Jordan 11
5) 3419 Jones, Ethan 12

Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

53.50 53.84
Clark, Devin 11
Jackson, Xavier 11
56.00 57.72
Powers, Briyar 12
Echols Jr, Robert 11
59.15
Rivers, Kasahn 12
Lloyd, Nicoh 12
Johnson, Michael 12
58.80 1:00.10
Batiste, Jayden 12
Hefner, Mustafa 12
1:01.00 1:01.06
Adams, Kevin 12
Cannon, Khaleel 11
1:01.70
Johnson, Hansen 12
Bryson, Kanye 12

1:03.06
Ashley, Jonathan 11
Rivers, Treavon 12

58.55 1:04.84

Baranco, Gregory 11
McNair, Robert 12

1:06.55
Kahle, Devin 12
Davidson, Luca 12
Spratt, Roman 11

Seed Finals

Points

1 The Heat Track Club 'A'
1) 3409 Hall, Branson 14
3) 3428 Reese, Quinton (Alex) 14
2 Date Eagles 'A'
1) 2911 McCray, Ashaad 14
3) 2907 Lee, Demari 13
5) 2881 Expose, Zachary 14
3 Cobb Pal 'B'
1) 2865 Wilson, Cole 13
3) 2849 Shelly, Jordan 14
4 Peak Performance South 'A'
1) 3252 Poole-Jackson, Jalen 13
3) 3215 Crawley, Mekhi 14
5 Hiram Hornets Youth Track 'A'’
1) 3122 Maina, Brandon 13
3) 3135 Westmoreland, Cameron 13
5) 3108 Gordon, Martin 13
6 The Heat Track Club 'B'
1) 3406 Dodd, Albert (Aj) 14

2799
2774

3201
3236

3123
3136

3408

51.70 52.26
Abson, Brian 14
Rodriguez, Ryan 13

50.50 53.33
Whitaker, Christopher 13
Husdon, Sam 13

52.00 53.76
Dubre, Ese 14
Almond, Malique 14

52.00 54.73
Benn, Julian 14
Jones, Messiah 14

57.61

Maina, Brian 13
Woodard, Donald 14

1:02.63
Gerald, Corday 13



3) 3405 Diaz, Dominic 13 4) 3411 Harrison, Knazier 14
5) 3426 Moore, Zeller 13 6)

Boys 15-18 4x100 Meter Relay 4x100

Team Seed Finals Points
1 Phenom Track Club ‘A’ 47.89
1) 3276 Cooper IV, David 15 2) 3305 White, Demarco 15
3) 3283 Eaddy, Jaedon 15 4) 3284 Eaddy, Jordan 15

Boys 7-8 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Seed Finals Points
1 Full Tilt Track Club 'A' 6:21.72
1) 3015 Martinez, Cameron 8 2) 3027 Wilson, Durrell 7
3) 3008 Jones, King 8 4) 3006 Holland, Terrell 8

Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 UC Eagles Track Team 'B' 4:57.96 2
1) 3473 Schaeffer, Brentis 10 2) 3450 Hicks, Carter 10
3) 3453 Johnson, Darrius 10 4) 3464 Moore, Tyshawn 10
5) 3442 Bynum, Chane 10 6) 3480 Stuckey, LeShawn 10
2 Peak Performance South 'A' 5:21.00 5:18.91 1
1) 3260 Vance, Amare 10 2) 3216 Curry, Caleb 9
3) 3251 Parker, Seth 10 4) 3262 Wells, Xavier 10
3 Date Eagles 'A' 5:12.00 5:20.48 1
1) 2880 Edwards, John 10 2) 2870 Baker, Justin 10
3) 2884 Flowers, Justin 10 4) 2930 Trotter, Truth 10
4 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 5:21.23 1
1) 3482 Welch, DeAndre 10 2) 3449 Harper, Fenix 10
3) 3479 Stewart, Malcolm 9 4) 3467 Reynolds, Shomari 9
5) 3463 Michaud, Alex 10 6)
5 Full Tilt Track Club 'A’ 5:52.77 2
6 Sandy Springs Striders 'A' 6:04.83 2
l) 3377 Terry, Aaron 10 2) 3325 Courtney, Alexander 10
3) 3340 Jackson, Nadier 10 4) 3339 Ivey, Scott 9
5) 3316 Brown, Cory 10 6)
7 Date Eagles 'B' 6:15.00 6:08.48 1
1) 2866 Allen, Branton 10 2) 2889 Gleaves, Elijah 9
3) 2876 Cleland, Giovanni 10 4) 2923 Sears, Keenan 9
8 Cobb Pal 'A' 5:30.00 6:24.48 1
1) 2833 Nix, Kemari 10 2) 2857 Strickland, Ryan 10
3) 2830 Moore, Tsuirad 10 4)
9 Date Eagles 'C' 6:29.00 6:35.17 2
1) 2896 Hinsene, Ammar 9 2) 2915 Myers, Kamau 9
3) 2902 Johnson, Martin 10 4) 2936 Zemene, Nahome 10

Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 Cobb Pal 'A' 4:35.00 4:52.34 1
1) 2841 Powers, Briyar 12 2) 2787 Clark, Devin 11
3) 2806 Grant, Joshua 12 4) 2853 Southern, Myhki 11
2 The Heat Track Club 'A' 5:09.00 5:04.00 1

1) 3423 Linear, Brandon 11 2) 3440 Wood, Isaiah 12



3) 3400 Batiste, Jayden 12 4) 3412 Hawley, Kalen 12

3 UC Eagles Track Team 'A' 5:14.54 1
1) 3457 Kinsler, Jameel 11 2) 3469 Rivers, Kasahn 12
3) 3472 Saulsberry, Kenneth 12 4) 3462 Lloyd, Nicoh 12
5) 3465 Morton, Hollis 11 6) 3454 Johnson, Michael 12

4 East Track 'A’ 5:21.06 1
1) 2991 Raye, Caleb 11 2) 2979 Dawson, Gavyn 11
3) 2985 Jones, Myles 11 4) 2987 Lockart, Sekai 11

5 Sandy Springs Striders 'A' 5:44.29 1
1) 3320 Cedor, Devon 12 2) 3342 Johnson, Hansen 12
3) 3352 McIntosh-Ross, Kamran 12 4) 3318 Bryson, Kanye 12
5) 3380 Williams, Justin 11 6)

6 The Heat Track Club 'B' 6:32.31 2
1) 3420 Kahle, Devin 12 2) 3422 King, Jordan 11
3) 3402 Davidson, Luca 12 4) 3413 Hefner, Mustafa 12
5) 3434 Spratt, Roman 11 6) 3432 Smith, Thomas 11

Boys 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Seed Finals H# Points
1 Cobb Pal 'A' 3:58.00 4:03.45 1
1) 2799 Dubre, Ese 14 2) 2822 Magee, Michael 14
3) 2778 Bright, Tar-u-way 14 4) 2796 Daniels, Treyion 14
2 E-1 Track Club 'A' 4:16.46 2
1) 2945 Dayal, Amir 13 2) 2952 Jackson, Kelvin 14
3) 2949 Grimes, Nathaniel 14 4) 2955 Johnson, Timotheus 14
3 The Heat Track Club 'A’ 4:52.00 4:40.04 1
1) 3409 Hall, Branson 14 2) 3399 Abson, Brian 14
3) 3408 Gerald, Corday 13 4) 3428 Reese, Quinton (Alex) 14
4 Date Eagles 'A' 4:30.00 4:57.30 1
1) 2911 McCray, Ashaad 14 2) 2932 Whitaker, Christopher 13
3) 2883 Flowers, Jordan 13 4) 2898 Husdon, Sam 13
5) 2881 Expose, Zachary 14 6)

Boys 11-12 High Jump

1 3148 Downing, Sheldon 11 Marietta Tra 3-06.00

Boys 13-14 High Jump

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3158 James, Akinni 13 Marietta Tra 5-02.00 4-10.00
1 2952 Jackson, Kelvin 14 E-1 Track Cl 4-10.00
3 3404 Deas, Dallas 13 The Heat Tra 4-08.00
4 2883 Flowers, Jordan 13 Date Eagles 4-06.00
5 3409 Hall, Branson 14 The Heat Tra 4-04.00
5 3366 Ransom, Ja'Orice 14 Sandy Spring 4-04.00
7 3211 Broyles, Camren 13 Peak Perform 4-00.00

Boys 15-18 High Jump



Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3144 Comsudes, Samuel 8 Marietta Tra 9-05.00
2 3333 Gray, Trevon 7 Sandy Spring 7-06.00
Boys 9-10 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2830 Moore, Tsuirad 10 Cobb Pal 12-07.00
2 2884 Flowers, Justin 10 Date Eagles 11-05.00
3 2962 Moore, Josiah 10 E-1 Track Cl 12-06.00 11-00.00
4 3251 Pparker, Seth 10 pPeak Perform 10-11.00
5 3216 Curry, Caleb 9 Peak Perform 10-05.75 10-07.00
6 3023 Simmons, Xavier 9 Full Tilt Tr 8-11.00 10-04.00
7 2923 Sears, Keenan 9 Date Eagles 9-11.00
8 3020 Romain, Marcus 9 Full Tilt Tr 9-09.00
8 2930 Trotter, Truth 10 Date Eagles 9-09.00
10 2915 Myers, Kamau 9 Date Eagles 8-05.00
11 3310 williams, Grant 9 Phenom Track 5-06.00
Boys 11-12 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2872 Baranco, Gregory 11 Date Eagles 14-05.00
2 3423 Linear, Brandon 11 The Heat Tra 13-01.00
3 2792 Cooley, Caleb 11 Cobb Pal 13-00.00
4 3413 Hefner, Mustafa 12 The Heat Tra 12-08.00
5 2947 Garrison, Benjamin 11 E-1 Track Cl 12-09.75 12-02.00
6 2910 Maxwell, Jeremiah 11 Date Eagles 11-11.00
6 2951 Holman, Nile 12 E-1 Track C1l 12-01.00 11-11.00
8 2853 Southern, Myhki 11 Cobb Pal 11-10.00
9 3400 Batiste, Jayden 12 The Heat Tra 11-06.00
10 3110 Haynes, Jorian 11 Hiram Hornet 11-05.00
11 2843 Roy, Terron 12 Cobb Pal 11-04.00
12 2864 West, Savion 12 Cobb Pal 10-05.00
13 3320 Cedor, Devon 12 Sandy Spring 9-08.00
14 2987 Lockart, Sekai 11 East Track 9-01.00
15 3412 Hawley, Kalen 12 The Heat Tra 8-11.00
16 3380 Williams, Justin 11 Sandy Spring 8-08.00
17 3172 Rivers, Treavon 12 Marietta Tra 7-09.00
18 2786 Carter, Malachi 12 Cobb Pal 7-02.00
Boys 13-14 Long Jump
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2990 Ondieki, Leon 14 East Track 17-10.00
2 3428 Reese, Quinton (Al 14 The Heat Tra 16-08.00
3 2949 Grimes, Nathaniel 14 E-1 Track Cl 16-01.00
4 3327 Culbreath, Alex 13 Sandy Spring 15-08.00
5 3404 Deas, Dallas 13 The Heat Tra 15-04.00
6 2829 Moore, Christian 14 Cobb Pal 14-04.00
7 3447 Glanton, D'Marquez 14 UC Eagles Tr 13-11.00
8 2964 Pearson, Maximus 13 E-1 Track Cl 15-00.00 13-05.00
9 2881 Expose, Zachary 14 Date Eagles 13-00.00
10 2774 Almond, Malique 14 Cobb Pal 12-11.00
11 3193 Wilson, Joshua 13 Marietta Tra 12-05.00
12 3426 Moore, Zeller 13 The Heat Tra 10-05.00



Boys 15-16 Long Jump

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3415 Horton, Jay 15 The Heat Tra 15-00.00
2 2920 Parker, Reed 15 Date Eagles 12-01.00
Boys 4-6 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3176 Simon IV, Lucius 6 Marietta Tra 4-10.00
2 3157 Innocent, Elijah 6 Marietta Tra 4-06.00
2 2986 Lockart, Justice 6 East Track 4-06.00
4 3269 Williams, Jonathan 6 Peak Perform 4-04.00
5 3232 Harley, Mason 5 Peak Perform 3-10.00
6 2719 Pettaway, Major 5 All Out 3-06.00
7 3178 Sneed, Aiden 5 Marietta Tra 2-08.00
Boys 7-8 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2816 Jackson Jr, Carzel 8 Cobb Pal 5-10.00
1 3421 King, Elijah 8 The Heat Tra 5-10.00
3 2709 Fuller, Milton 7 All Out 4-11.00
4 2956 Lee, Emmanuel 8 E-1 Track Cl1 5-10.00 4-10.00
4 3222 Fisher, Jaden 7 Peak Perform 4-10.00
6 2720 Pettaway, Mylen 7 All Out 4-08.50
7 3138 Albano, Alexander 8 Marietta Tra 4-08.00
7 3267 Williams, Jayce 8 Peak Perform 4-08.00
7 2978 Cowart, Brayden 8 East Track 4-08.00
7 2927 Sims, Ralphael 8 Date Eagles 4-08.00
11 3229 Guyton, Uriah 8 Peak Perform 4-06.00
12 3272 Wright, Mason 7 Peak Perform 4-04.00
12 2897 Howard, Nathan 8 Date Eagles 4-04.00
14 2837 Perrin, Jaxon 7 Cobb Pal 4-03.00
15 3231 Harley, Bryson 7 Peak Perform 4-02.00
Boys 9-10 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2977 Canty, Aiden 10 East Track 6-01.00 6-08.00
1 3482 Welch, DeAndre 10 UC Eagles Tr 6-08.00
3 2880 Edwards, John 10 Date Eagles 6-06.00
4 2791 Combay, Jowell 9 Cobb Pal 6-04.00
5 2902 Johnson, Martin 10 Date Eagles 5-10.00
6 3220 Ellis, Chas 9 Peak Perform 5-05.00
6 2850 Smith, Christian 9 Cobb Pal 5-05.00
8 2889 Gleaves, Elijah 9 Date Eagles 5-02.00
9 2943 Curtis, Chase 10 E-1 Track Cl 4-06.00 5-01.00
10 3357 Nixon, Defarris 10 Sandy Spring 4-11.00
11 3358 Nixon, Zylin 9 Sandy Spring 4-10.00
12 3230 Hampton, Zedrick 9 Peak Perform 4-09.00
13 2824 Massey, Armani 9 Cobb Pal 4-06.00
13 3364 Ramsey, Joel 9 Sandy Spring 4-06.00
13 3332 Francis, William 10 Sandy Spring 4-06.00
16 3246 Marshall, Zachary 10 Peak Perform 4-04.00
16 3227 Gonzalez, Angelo 9 Peak Perform 4-04.00
18 3375 Sutton, Jayden 9 Sandy Spring 2-00.00



Boys 11-12 Triple Jump Standing LJ

Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2815 Jackson, Xavier 11 Cobb Pal 7-00.00
2 2991 Raye, Caleb 11 East Track 4-09.00 6-11.00
3 3402 Davidson, Luca 12 The Heat Tra 6-10.50
4 2985 Jones, Myles 11 East Track 6-10.00
5 3420 Kahle, Devin 12 The Heat Tra 6-08.00
6 2979 Dawson, Gavyn 11 East Track 6-07.00
7 2804 Gomez, Manny 11 Cobb Pal 6-01.00
8 2928 Talley, Richard 11 Date Eagles 6-00.00
9 3374 Souare, Keran 12 Sandy Spring 5-11.50
10 3368 Regis, My 'kai 11 Sandy Spring 5-10.00
11 3454 Johnson, Michael 12 UC Eagles Tr 5-08.00
12 2933 Whiteman, Hughes 11 Date Eagles 5-06.00
13 2842 Rasado, Brandon 11 Cobb Pal 5-04.00
14 2879 Durham, Emanual 11 Date Eagles 4-04.00
Boys 13-14 Triple Jump Standing LJ
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 2976 Bates, Jerry 14 East Track 8-02.00
2 3196 Adams, Kenneth IT 14 Peak Perform 7-11.00
3 3387 Hines, Keshon 13 Southeast St 7-10.00
4 3445 Driver, Tymere 13 UC Eagles Tr 7-08.00
5 2911 McCray, Ashaad 14 Date Eagles 7-04.00
6 2835 Oduor, Conrad 14 Cobb Pal 7-02.00
Boys 7-8 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3124 Maina, Dylan 8 Hiram Hornet 20-05.00
Boys 9-10 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3377 Terry, Aaron 10 Sandy Spring 23-02.00
2 3142 Collier, Aaron 10 Marietta Tra 20-00.00 20-02.00
3 2752 Jordan, Jeremiah 10 Atlanta Ligh 17-00.00 20-00.25
4 3381 Willson, Jake 9 Sandy Spring 19-03.00
5 2866 Allen, Branton 10 Date Eagles 18-04.00
6 2892 Guinyard, Michael 10 Date Eagles 18-02.00
7 2876 Cleland, Giovanni 10 Date Eagles 16-08.00
8 3017 Montgomery, Jace 10 Full Tilt Tr 16-00.00
9 2936 Zemene, Nahome 10 Date Eagles 12-04.00
Boys 11-12 Shot Put
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3166 Overton, Camden 12 Marietta Tra 27-05.00
2 3149 Giraldo, Nicolas 12 Marietta Tra 26-01.50
3 3419 Jones, Ethan 12 The Heat Tra 22-03.00
4 3432 Smith, Thomas 11 The Heat Tra 22-02.00
4 2913 McNair, Robert 12 Date Eagles 22-02.00
6 2998 Baker, Thomas 12 Full Tilt Tr 20-09.00



7
8

2708
3153

Berry, Tarrence
Grigenas, Jonas

Boys 13-14 Shot Put

All Out
Marietta Tra

16-06.50
16-04.00

==
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Granger, Andrew
Lee, Demari
Campbell, Miles
Maina, Brian
Gordon, Martin
Abson, Brian
Vargas, Christophe
Maina, Brandon
Westmoreland, Came
Williams, Chase
Sims, Alex

Marietta Tra
Date Eagles

E-1 Track Cl1
Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
The Heat Tra
Date Eagles

Hiram Hornet
Hiram Hornet
Peak Perform
Date Eagles

Boys 4-6 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

43-00.00

33-08.00

43-02.00
40-11.00
40-03.00
38-09.00
38-09.00
37-01.00
30-08.00
28-00.00
22-09.50
21-04.00
18-08.00

=
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Head, David
Leach, Derrick
Hall, Gabriel
Flowers, Jaxon
Ottah, Esom
Norwood, Cruz
Neal, Jorden
Schaffer, Braedon
Parker, Jordan
Brewer, Don
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Hiram Hornet
Date Eagles
Hiram Hornet
Date Eagles
Hiram Hornet
Date Eagles
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Date Eagles
UC Eagles Tr

Boys 7-8 Hammer Throw SBall Throw

Fraser, Zatone
Langford Jr., Cedr
Sangster, Azariah
Miles, Gabe
Williams, Ethan
Daniel, Jerome
Rivers, Zakhari

Date Eagles

UC Eagles Tr
E-1 Track Cl1
Hiram Hornet
E-1 Track Cl1
Hiram Hornet
UC Eagles Tr

Hammer Throw SBall Throw

==
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Johnson, Ashton
Johnson, Darrius
Allen, Branton
Jordan, Jeremiah
Harper, Fenix
Collier, Aaron
Reynolds, Shomari
Stewart, Malcolm
Hampton, Zedrick
Diamond, Jamil
Guinyard, Michael

10

All Out

UC Eagles Tr
Date Eagles
Atlanta Ligh
UC Eagles Tr
Marietta Tra
UC Eagles Tr
UC Eagles Tr
Peak Perform
Peak Perform
Date Eagles



12 2936 Zemene, Nahome 10 Date Eagles 44-11
Boys 11-12 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3285 Edwards, Levar 12 Phenom Track 126-09
2 3293 Lee, Tabar 12 Phenom Track 114-00
3 3465 Morton, Hollis 11 UC Eagles Tr 107-07
4 3149 Giraldo, Nicolas 12 Marietta Tra 102-05
5 2784 Calhoun, Lamont 12 Cobb Pal 101-02
6 3295 Morris, Alijah 11 Phenom Track 98-11
7 2838 Pinkard, Amir 11 Cobb Pal 95-02
8 3372 Simmons, Tajorn 12 Sandy Spring 95-01
9 2912 McNair, Jahlil 11 Date Eagles 88-01
10 3462 Lloyd, Nicoh 12 UC Eagles Tr 86-02
11 3197 Adams, Kevin 12 pPeak Perform 84-05
12 3419 Jones, Ethan 12 The Heat Tra 80-06
13 2783 Brown, Nathaniel 11 Cobb Pal 80-00
14 2877 Coley, Boris 11 Date Eagles 78-10
14 2821 Lewis-Hall, Demarc 12 Cobb Pal 78-10
16 3286 Hall-Butler, Lelan 11 Phenom Track 77-08
17 2847 Saygo, Romond 11 Cobb Pal 70-06
18 3422 King, Jordan 11 The Heat Tra 70-04
19 3153 Grigenas, Jonas 11 Marietta Tra 68-04
20 2785 Calhoun, Logan 11 Cobb Pal 67-02
21 3342 Johnson, Hansen 12 Sandy Spring 53-09
Boys 13-14 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3136 Woodard, Donald 14 Hiram Hornet 180-07
2 3123 Maina, Brian 13 Hiram Hornet 173-05
3 2940 Campbell, Miles 13 E-1 Track Cl 179-01 165-02
4 3108 Gordon, Martin 13 Hiram Hornet 163-10
5 3150 Granger, Andrew 14 Marietta Tra 163-06
6 2849 Shelly, Jordan 14 Cobb Pal 143-10
7 2907 Lee, Demari 13 Date Eagles 138-05
8 2852 Southern, Michael 14 Cobb Pal 130-05
9 3411 Harrison, Knazier 14 The Heat Tra 123-11
10 3265 Williams, Chase 13 Peak Perform 100-05
11 2926 Sims, Alex 13 Date Eagles 91-10
12 3122 Maina, Brandon 13 Hiram Hornet 88-00
13 2931 vVargas, Christophe 14 Date Eagles 69-00
Boys 15-16 Hammer Throw SBall Throw
Name Age Team Seed Finals Points
1 3284 Eaddy, Jordan 15 Phenom Track 195-05
2 3305 White, Demarco 15 Phenom Track 193-00
3 3276 Cooper IV, David 15 Phenom Track 182-10
4 3283 Eaddy, Jaedon 15 Phenom Track 178-10



